18 USC 707

2011 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot Results
Raton Trip Winners

Goshen County
Fremont County
Sheridan County
Goshen County
Carbon County
Albany County
Park County
Carbon County
Albany County
Laramie County
Washakie County
Lincoln County

Alicia Keeran
Colton Supino
Zach Swank
Alexandra Howell
Marshal Hill
William Wood
Skyler Erickson
Rebecca Burton
Leslie Lund

Zane Lacy
Timothy Pittman
Tyler Wolfley



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Shotgun Singles (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/11/2011 1:29:41 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 1115  Wolfley Jayce G Lincoln 22 18 40
2 1166  Johnson Jedidiah W  Sublette 19 18 37
3 1057 Pokorny Flint J Fremont 14 15 29 1
4 1141 Romero Reese H Park 18 11 29
5 1122 Sorenson Paul R Natrona 11 17 28
6 1100 Hancock Hayden C Laramie 13 14 27
7 1085 Dey Rachel A Laramie 13 14 27
8 1030  Steele Garrett C Campbell 15 12 27
9 1140 Romero Dillon M Park 15 11 26
10 1050 Bradshaw Justin C Converse 8 13 21
11 1102 Norman Tucker G Laramie 9 11 20
12 1176  Salzman Bryce M Washakie 9 7 16
13 1049 McMillen Lacey M Converse 6 10 16
14 1041  Smith Menphis D Carbon 8 7 15
15 1038 Jeannerett Trenton R Carbon 7 8 15
16 1147 Hicks Kye B Platte 6 8 14
17 1061 Hellyer Maclean R Fremont 8 5 13
18 1016 Haley Morgan M Big Horn 6 7 13
19 1054 Driessen Isaiah S Converse 4 7 11
20 1053 Mitchell Caden D Converse 6 5 11
21 1067 Berg Ray L Fremont 4 5 9
1: Round 1 2: Round 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Shotgun Singles (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/11/2011 1:29:41 PM Page 1

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 2100  Jackson Cole M Laramie 24 24 48
2 2088  Watkins Dakota L Laramie 24 23 47
3 2021 Ewen Jerold E Big Horn 21 23 44 2
4 2113 Marshall Hunter W Laramie 23 21 44 1
5 2188 Curtis Ryan B Sweetwater 23 21 44
6 2190 Lindell Kenneth C Sweetwater 22 21 43
7 2109  Almquist Tyler E Laramie 22 21 43
8 2056  Osborne Hank A Fremont 21 22 43
9 2164  Call Tyler L Platte 19 22 41
10 2178 Lee Nathan J Sublette 18 21 39
11 2105 Merrick Chase G Laramie 19 20 39
12 2043 Berger Jace R Carbon 19 20 39
13 2205 Borovatz Matt T Washakie 21 17 38
14 2090 Dey Marin E Laramie 21 17 38
15 2089 Dey Sarah M Laramie 17 21 38
16 2008  Despain Logan C Albany 18 20 38
17 2022 Bernstein Thomas W Big Horn 21 16 37
18 2182 Hoover Dawson Sublette 17 19 36
19 2180 Sammons Jeffrey W  Sublette 17 19 36
20 2125  Ortman Dillan V Lincoln 20 16 36
21 2114 Norman Wyatt C Laramie 19 17 36
22 2038 Evans Kameron G Carbon 16 19 35
23 2203 Salzman Caleb T Washakie 15 19 34
24 2099 McHenry Isaac L Laramie 19 14 33
25 2092  Eastman Bryce L Laramie 16 17 33
26 2041  Smith JD Carbon 19 14 33
27 2005 Dalles Jonathon (J.W.) Albany 13 20 33
28 2213 Paumer Keeton M Washakie 21 11 32
29 2196 Pate Trevor T Uinta 17 15 32
30 2134 Sorenson Luke A Natrona 17 15 32
31 2117 Morgan Tyler Laramie 15 17 32
32 2039 Jeannerett Keaton D  Carbon 18 14 32
33 2211 Gabert Bryce K Converse 16 15 31
34 2096  Wilson Chyann B Laramie 17 14 31
35 2070 Finley Dalton J Fremont 20 11 31
36 2012  Webb Garrett B Albany 14 17 31
37 2191 Morrison Tyler J Sweetwater 18 11 29
38 2167 Eller Hayden L Platte 14 15 29
39 2059 Nettles Brahm A Fremont 14 15 29
40 2027 Fichter Zane Campbell 14 15 29
41 2189 McCauley Daniel A Sweetwater 10 18 28
42 2051 Frye Quinten D Converse 13 15 28
43 2049 Mariner Cade M Converse 16 12 28
44 2019  Griffin Drayton J Big Horn 13 15 28
45 2086 Rice William Johnson 13 14 27
46 2069 Berg Allee L Fremont 15 12 27
47 2158  Williams Bryan A Park 13 13 26
48 2155 Estes Benjamen R Park 13 13 26
49 2066 Parkins Reece A Fremont 12 14 26

1: Round 1 2: Round 2



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Shotgun Singles (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/11/2011 1:29:41 PM Page 2

Rank: ID:

50 2202
51 2160
52 2124
53 2103
54 2085
55 2074
56 2031
57 2199
58 2175
59 2171
60 2156
61 2079
62 2181
63 2110
64 2078
65 2035
66 2140
67 2115
68 2192
69 2173
70 2080
71 2106
72 2141
73 2048
74 2042
75 2030
76 2023
77 2198
1: Round 1

Name:

Rasmussen Carter L
Flowers Gareth G
Crouse Jordan A
Fornstrom Wyatt L
Rice Wesley G
Covalt Kady L
Knighten Hayly N
Miller Adeline L
Little Tanner C

Kayser Cole

Barngrover Tanner D
Randall Kenneth J
Shafer William L
Barbour Elizabeth M
Powell Cody M
Speidel Ryan T
Hales Chancy
Sullivan Braf D
Rudelich Zachary C
Beutler Justin B
Stees Trista J
Eberhardt Tana A

Heil Jake J

Wille Whitney A
Fairhurst Bronson J
Huddleston Colton R
Brown Payton M
Borovatz Sierra D

2: Round 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

County:
Washakie
Park
Laramie
Laramie
Johnson
Goshen
Campbell
Washakie
Sheridan
Sheridan
Park
Goshen
Sublette
Laramie
Goshen
Campbell
Niobrara
Laramie
Sweetwater
Sheridan
Goshen
Laramie
Niobrara
Carbon
Carbon
Campbell
Big Horn
Washakie

Scores:

1
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Total: Bulls:
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
23
23
23
23
22
21
21
21
21
18
17
15
15
15
14
13
13
13
8
6
3



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Shotgun Handicap (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/11/2011 1:29:41 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 1115  Wolfley Jayce G Lincoln 22 16 38
2 1166  Johnson Jedidiah W  Sublette 19 17 36
3 1057 Pokorny Flint J Fremont 15 15 30
4 1140 Romero Dillon M Park 11 14 25
5 1122 Sorenson Paul R Natrona 10 14 24
6 1085 Dey Rachel A Laramie 12 12 24
7 1030  Steele Garrett C Campbell 9 15 24
8 1100 Hancock Hayden C Laramie 9 14 23
9 1141 Romero Reese H Park 11 9 20
10 1102 Norman Tucker G Laramie 9 10 19
11 1050 Bradshaw Justin C Converse 5 14 19
12 1016 Haley Morgan M Big Horn 8 11 19
13 1176  Salzman Bryce M Washakie 10 6 16
14 1049 McMillen Lacey M Converse 6 9 15
15 1041  Smith Menphis D Carbon 8 7 15
16 1038 Jeannerett Trenton R Carbon 7 8 15
17 1147 Hicks Kye B Platte 5 7 12
18 1067 Berg Ray L Fremont 6 5 11
19 1061 Hellyer Maclean R Fremont 2 7 9
20 1053 Mitchell Caden D Converse 3 1 4
21 1054 Driessen Isaiah S Converse 0 2 2
1: Round 1 2: Round 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Shotgun Handicap (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/11/2011 1:29:41 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 2164  Call Tyler L Platte 22 22 44
2 2100 Jackson Cole M Laramie 20 22 42
3 2088 Watkins Dakota L Laramie 22 20 42
4 2056  Osborne Hank A Fremont 19 20 39
5 2022 Bernstein Thomas W Big Horn 19 20 39
6 2105 Merrick Chase G Laramie 20 18 38
7 2021 Ewen Jerold E Big Horn 22 16 38
8 2203  Salzman Caleb T Washakie 17 20 37
9 2043 Berger Jace R Carbon 16 20 36
10 2205 Borovatz Matt T Washakie 17 18 35
11 2113 Marshall Hunter W Laramie 20 15 35
12 2190 Lindell Kenneth C Sweetwater 18 16 34
13 2188 Curtis Ryan B Sweetwater 18 16 34
14 2109  Almquist Tyler E Laramie 16 18 34
15 2182 Hoover Dawson Sublette 18 15 33
16 2012  Webb Garrett B Albany 17 16 33
17 2180 Sammons Jeffrey W  Sublette 16 16 32
18 2114 Norman Wyatt C Laramie 16 16 32
19 2213 Paumer Keeton M Washakie 17 14 31
20 2125  Ortman Dillan V Lincoln 15 16 31
21 2038 Evans Kameron G Carbon 15 16 31
22 2196 Pate Trevor T Uinta 15 15 30
23 2189 McCauley Daniel A Sweetwater 17 13 30
24 2211 Gabert Bryce K Converse 15 14 29
25 2175 Little Tanner C Sheridan 16 13 29
26 2099 McHenry Isaac L Laramie 13 16 29
27 2059 Nettles Brahm A Fremont 13 16 29
28 2089 Dey Sarah M Laramie 16 12 28
29 2051 Frye Quinten D Converse 16 12 28
30 2155 Estes Benjamen R Park 14 13 27
31 2117 Morgan Tyler Laramie 13 14 27
32 2090 Dey Marin E Laramie 9 18 27
33 2008 Despain Logan C Albany 12 15 27
34 2178 Lee Nathan J Sublette 14 12 26
35 2158  Williams Bryan A Park 12 14 26
36 2070 Finley Dalton J Fremont 14 12 26
37 2066 Parkins Reece A Fremont 13 13 26
38 2041  Smith JD Carbon 15 11 26
39 2103 Fornstrom Wyatt L Laramie 11 14 25
40 2085 Rice Wesley G Johnson 17 8 25
41 2074  Covalt Kady L Goshen 13 12 25
42 2039 Jeannerett Keaton D Carbon 10 15 25
43 2019  Griffin Drayton J Big Horn 13 12 25
44 2191 Morrison Tyler J Sweetwater 13 11 24
45 2160 Flowers Gareth G Park 11 13 24
46 2096  Wilson Chyann B Laramie 14 10 24
47 2086 Rice William Johnson 8 16 24
48 2199 Miller Adeline L Washakie 11 12 23
49 2167 Eller Hayden L Platte 12 11 23

1: Round 1

2: Round 2



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Shotgun Handicap (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/11/2011 1:29:41 PM Page 2

Rank: ID:

50 2134
51 2069
52 2035
53 2005
54 2110
55 2141
56 2092
57 2049
58 2181
59 2156
60 2048
61 2124
62 2027
63 2202
64 2192
65 2042
66 2078
67 2030
68 2140
69 2080
70 2171
71 2115
72 2106
73 2079
74 2031
75 2023
76 2198
77 2173
1: Round 1

Name:

Sorenson Luke A

Berg Allee L

Speidel Ryan T

County:
Natrona
Fremont
Campbell

Dalles Jonathon (J.W.) Albany

Barbour Elizabeth M

Heil Jake J

Eastman Bryce L
Mariner Cade M
Shafer William L
Barngrover Tanner D
Wille Whitney A
Crouse Jordan A
Fichter Zane
Rasmussen Carter L
Rudelich Zachary C
Fairhurst Bronson J
Powell Cody M
Huddleston Colton R
Hales Chancy

Stees Trista J

Kayser Cole

Sullivan Braf D
Eberhardt Tana A
Randall Kenneth J
Knighten Hayly N
Brown Payton M
Borovatz Sierra D
Beutler Justin B

2: Round 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Laramie
Niobrara
Laramie
Converse
Sublette
Park
Carbon
Laramie
Campbell
Washakie
Sweetwater
Carbon
Goshen
Campbell
Niobrara
Goshen
Sheridan
Laramie
Laramie
Goshen
Campbell
Big Horn
Washakie
Sheridan

Scores:
1 2
13 10
8 15
11 12
11 12
7 15
8 12
8 12
8 12
8 11
10 9
10 9
8 10
9 9
9 8
6 11
10 7
11 5
5 11
7 8
9 6
7 7
8 6
6 8
6 8
4 10
6 3
4 3
4 3

Total: Bulls:
23
23
23
23
22
20
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
9
7
7



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Shotgun Singles Senior - Special Award...
7/11/2011 1:28:44 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Park 3074 Flowers Wilson J 49 49
2 Laramie 6054 Jackson Wyatt J 48 48
3 Albany 6005 Johnson Dalton A 48 48
4 Campbell 3016 Fenster Jake S 48 48
5 Laramie 3045 Smith Megan N 48 48
6 Laramie 6061 Lacy Zane A 47 47
7 Goshen 6046 Keeran Aleighica A 47 a7
8 Converse 6028 McMillen Duke P 46 46
9 Sublette 3101 Dennis Jacob L 46 46
10 Laramie 6058 Williamson Austen 45 45
11 Laramie 6052 Wilson Dakota G 45 45
12 Converse 6025 McGuire Layne P 45 45
13 Sublette 3106 Burnside Cody J 45 45
14 Laramie 3050 Gross Scott 45 45
15 Washakie 6082 Miller Joshua T 44 44
16 Natrona 6065 Farmer Jonas F 44 44
17 Goshen 3039 Stees Colton J 44 44
18 Goshen 6044 Allen TimC 43 43
19 Carbon 6023 Danford Gabriele L 43 43
20 Big Horn 6009 Laird Brendon T 43 43
21 Sublette 3098 Lee Justin 43 43
22 Park 3075 Smith Ethan D 43 43
23 Converse 3028 McGuire Quentin J 43 43
24 Big Horn 3014 Griffin Cache L 43 43
25 Sublette 3105 Richie Devon S 42 42
26 Fremont 3029 McCabe Jerid P 42 42
27 Park 6073 Richter Kenneth J 41 41
28 Fremont 6036 Pfisterer Caiden C 41 41
29 Fremont 6034 Bartlett Johnathan R 41 41
30 Converse 6026 Corbett Jacob B 41 41
31 Carbon 6019 Orchard Clay A 41 41
32 Sublette 3102 Colton Baylee E 41 41
33 Platte 3086 Johnson Matthew L 41 41
34 Park 3071 Aiken Alexander K 41 41
35 Natrona 3063 White Justin T 41 41
36 Converse 3025 Mitchell Garrett S 41 41
37 Carbon 6020 Orchard Colton L 40 40
38 Albany 6008 Wood William J 40 40
39 Sublette 3103 Faler Talon 40 40
40 Park 6072 Estes Anthony M 39 39
41 Natrona 6066 Leinonen Tyler R 39 39
42 Laramie 6053 Flaim Andrew A 39 39
43 Laramie 3055 Chrystal Dakota 39 39
44 Converse 3026 Bradshaw Weston C 39 39
45 Albany 3001 Bacon Elias D 39 39
46 Sheridan 6090 Swank Zachary M 38 38
47 Lincoln 6064 Wolfley Tyler J. 38 38
48 Lincoln 6063 Buche Spencer W 38 38
49 Fremont 6038 Finley Tyrell P 38 38
50 Big Horn 6011 Strauch Cody A 38 38

E1l - Shotgun Singles



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Shotgun Singles Senior - Special Award...
7/11/2011 1:28:44 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
51 Lincoln 3117 Merritt Jake T 38 38
52 Campbell 3017 Ford Garrett L 38 38
53 Platte 3119 Johnson Ashley M 37 37
54 Carbon 3022 Herold Blake K 37 37
55 Big Horn 3009 Hibbert Gary D 37 37
56 Albany 3003 Petersen Taran M 37 37
57 Park 6067 Craig Colbee A 36 36
58 Johnson 6049 Burton Kenny 36 36
59 Uinta 3111 Bird Dakota L 36 36
60 Platte 3096 Douglas Brit T 36 36
61 Platte 3090 Perez Leo K 36 36
62 Big Horn 6013 Edeler Zane M 35 35
63 Platte 3091 Haynes TeRay J 35 35
64 Goshen 3038 Smith Tucker J 35 35
65 Carbon 3024 Wille Jared B 35 35
66 Big Horn 3011 Bernstein Tanner D 35 35
67 Big Horn 3010 Hibbert Quinton J 35 35
68 Laramie 6086 Whetstone David M 34 34
69 Platte 6075 Sheeley Chadwick H. H 34 34
70 Campbell 6016 Lindblom GrantT 34 34
71 Carbon 3018 Lloyd Walker 34 34
72 Washakie 6084 Pittman Timothy S 33 33
73 Laramie 6056  Pruitt Lance J 33 33
74 Laramie 6055 Eberhardt Thad A 33 33
75 Park 3080 Flowers Eisaac C 33 33
76 Carbon 3023 Wille Ryan J 33 33
77 Goshen 6047 Lewis Janelle K 32 32
78 Sweetwater 3108 Haberman Ryan A 32 32
79 Platte 6074 Perez Kaycee L 31 31
80 Campbell 6015 Gauthier Kara L 31 31
81 Sweetwater 3107 Arnell Kyle H 31 31
82 Albany 3002 Schilt Dylan L 31 31
83 Laramie 6062 Fox Kyle A 30 30
84 Goshen 3040 Wiford Thane D 30 30
85 Big Horn 3012 Yager Lisa L 30 30
86 Fremont 3030 Nettles Nathan Reed 29 29
87 Platte 6076 Sturgeon James W 28 28
88 Carbon 6018 Hill Marshal B 27 27
89 Goshen 3036 Lindenmuth GlendaD 27 27
20 Laramie 6059 Muggenburg W. Wilhelm 25 25
91 Fremont 6039 Leseberg Kurt R 25 25
92 Campbell 6017 Thomas Trevor E 24 24
93 Sublette 3104 Richie Jeptha A 23 23
94 Laramie 6087 Mackulin Gabriel E 19 19
95 Uinta 6080 Rand Nathaniel D 19 19
96 Johnson 6051 Debnam Dakota 17 17
97 Goshen 6043 Allen Amy K 17 17
98 Washakie 3113 Doyle Landan M 12 12
99 Sheridan 6077 Porden Spencer O 11 11

E1l - Shotgun Singles

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Shotgun Handicaps Senior - Special Award...
7/11/2011 1:28:44 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Converse 6028 McMillen Duke P 48 48
2 Laramie 6052 Wilson Dakota G 46 46
3 Converse 3028 McGuire Quentin J 45 45
4 Albany 6008 Wood William J 43 43
5 Goshen 6046 Keeran Aleighica A 42 42
6 Park 3075 Smith Ethan D 42 42
7 Converse 3025 Mitchell Garrett S 42 42
8 Lincoln 6064 Wolfley Tyler J. 41 41
9 Laramie 6054 Jackson Wyatt J 41 41
10 Converse 6025 McGuire Layne P 41 41
11 Sublette 3103 Faler Talon 41 41
12 Platte 3090 Perez LeoK 41 41
13 Goshen 3039 Stees Colton J 41 41
14 Laramie 6061 Lacy Zane A 40 40
15 Lincoln 3117 Merritt Jake T 40 40
16 Park 3074 Flowers Wilson J 40 40
17 Big Horn 6011 Strauch Cody A 39 39
18 Albany 6005 Johnson Dalton A 39 39
19 Natrona 3063 White Justin T 38 38
20 Laramie 3050 Gross Scott 38 38
21 Campbell 3016 Fenster Jake S 38 38
22 Big Horn 3014  Griffin Cache L 38 38
23 Sheridan 6090 Swank Zachary M 37 37
24 Converse 6026 Corbett Jacob B 37 37
25 Sublette 3102 Colton Baylee E 37 37
26 Sublette 3098 Lee Justin 37 37
27 Laramie 3055 Chrystal Dakota 37 37
28 Laramie 3045 Smith Megan N 37 37
29 Sweetwater 3107 Arnell Kyle H 36 36
30 Sublette 3101 Dennis Jacob L 36 36
31 Laramie 6058 Williamson Austen 35 35
32 Goshen 6044 Allen TimC 35 35
33 Park 3071 Aiken Alexander K 35 35
34 Goshen 3038 Smith Tucker J 35 35
35 Converse 3026 Bradshaw Weston C 35 35
36 Carbon 3018 Lloyd Walker 35 35
37 Big Horn 3011 Bernstein Tanner D 35 35
38 Albany 3001 Bacon Elias D 35 35
39 Sublette 3105 Richie Devon S 34 34
40 Carbon 6023 Danford Gabriele L 33 33
41 Sublette 3106 Burnside Cody J 33 33
42 Platte 3096 Douglas Brit T 33 33
43 Fremont 3029 McCabe Jerid P 33 33
44 Natrona 6066 Leinonen Tyler R 32 32
45 Platte 3091 Haynes TeRay J 32 32
46 Laramie 6086 Whetstone David M 31 31
47 Platte 6075 Sheeley Chadwick H. H 31 31
48 Park 6067 Craig Colbee A 31 31
49 Carbon 6019 Orchard Clay A 31 31
50 Platte 3119 Johnson Ashley M 31 31

E1 - Shotgun Handicap



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Shotgun Handicaps Senior - Special Award...
7/11/2011 1:28:44 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
51 Platte 3086 Johnson Matthew L 31 31
52 Laramie 6087 Mackulin Gabriel E 30 30
53 Washakie 6082 Miller Joshua T 30 30
54 Natrona 6065 Farmer Jonas F 30 30
55 Laramie 6055 Eberhardt Thad A 30 30
56 Fremont 6036 Pfisterer Caiden C 30 30
57 Carbon 6020 Orchard Colton L 30 30
58 Big Horn 6009 Laird Brendon T 30 30
59 Big Horn 3010 Hibbert Quinton J 30 30
60 Park 6073 Richter Kenneth J 29 29
61 Laramie 6062 Fox Kyle A 29 29
62 Fremont 6034 Bartlett Johnathan R 29 29
63 Carbon 6018 Hill Marshal B 29 29
64 Big Horn 6013 Edeler Zane M 29 29
65 Park 3080 Flowers Eisaac C 29 29
66 Carbon 3022 Herold Blake K 29 29
67 Platte 6076 Sturgeon James W 28 28
68 Laramie 6056  Pruitt Lance J 28 28
69 Fremont 6038 Finley Tyrell P 28 28
70 Uinta 3111 Bird Dakota L 28 28
71 Big Horn 3009 Hibbert Gary D 28 28
72 Johnson 6049 Burton Kenny 27 27
73 Sheridan 6077 Porden Spencer O 26 26
74 Park 6072 Estes Anthony M 26 26
75 Laramie 6053 Flaim Andrew A 26 26
76 Johnson 6051 Debnam Dakota 26 26
77 Goshen 6047 Lewis Janelle K 26 26
78 Campbell 6016 Lindblom Grant T 26 26
79 Campbell 6015 Gauthier Kara L 26 26
80 Sweetwater 3108 Haberman Ryan A 26 26
81 Campbell 3017 Ford Garrett L 26 26
82 Washakie 6084 Pittman Timothy S 25 25
83 Goshen 3040 Wiford Thane D 25 25
84 Fremont 3030 Nettles Nathan Reed 25 25
85 Albany 3003 Petersen Taran M 25 25
86 Lincoln 6063 Buche Spencer W 24 24
87 Goshen 3036 Lindenmuth Glenda D 24 24
88 Carbon 3023 Wille Ryan J 23 23
89 Uinta 6080 Rand Nathaniel D 22 22
90 Platte 6074 Perez Kaycee L 22 22
91 Fremont 6039 Leseberg Kurt R 22 22
92 Goshen 6043 Allen Amy K 20 20
93 Carbon 3024 Wille Jared B 19 19
94 Laramie 6059 Muggenburg W. Wilhelm 18 18
95 Albany 3002  Schilt Dylan L 18 18
96 Campbell 6017 Thomas Trevor E 17 17
97 Big Horn 3012 Yager Lisa L 16 16
98 Sublette 3104 Richie Jeptha A 13 13
99 Washakie 3113 Doyle Landan M 7 7

E1 - Shotgun Handicap

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Jr. Shotgun Team - Team Award...
7/9/2011 6:06:38 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
1 Laramie 2100 Jackson Cole M 48 42 20 335
2088 Watkins Dakota L 47 42 89
2113 Marshall Hunter W 44 35 79
2109 Almquist Tyler E 43 34 77
2114 Norman Wyatt C 36 32 68
2 Sublette 1166 Johnson Jedidiah W 37 36 73 275
2182 Hoover Dawson 36 33 69
2180 Sammons Jeffrey W 36 32 68
2178 Lee NathanJ 39 26 65
2181 Shafer William L 21 19 40
3 Sweetwater 2188 Curtis Ryan B 44 34 78 266
2190 Lindell Kenneth C 43 34 77
2189 McCauley Daniel A 28 30 58
2191 Morrison Tyler J 29 24 53
2192 Rudelich Zachary C 15 17 32
4 Carbon 2043 Berger Jace R 39 36 75 257
2038 Evans Kameron G 35 31 66
2041 Smith JD 33 26 59
2039 Jeannerett Keaton D 32 25 57
2042 Fairhurst Bronson J 13 17 30
5 Washakie 2205 Borovatz Matt T 38 35 73 253
2203 Salzman Caleb T 34 37 71
2213 Paumer Keeton M 32 31 63
2199 Miller Adeline L 23 23 46
2202 Rasmussen Carter L 25 17 42
6 Fremont 2056 Osborne Hank A 43 39 82 251
1057 Pokorny Flint J 29 30 59
2059 Nettles Brahm A 29 29 58
2066 Parkins Reece A 26 26 52
2069 Berg Allee L 27 23 50
7 Big Horn 2021 Ewen Jerold E 44 38 82 226
2022 Bernstein Thomas W 37 39 76
2019  Griffin Drayton J 28 25 53
2023 Brown Payton M 6 9 15
8 Park 2155 Estes Benjamen R 26 27 53 205
2158 Williams Bryan A 26 26 52
1140 Romero Dillon M 26 25 51
1141 Romero Reese H 29 20 49
2156 Barngrover Tanner D 23 19 42
9 Campbell 1030 Steele Garrett C 27 24 51 180
2027 Fichter Zane 29 18 47

E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Jr. Shotgun Team - Team Award...
7/9/2011 6:06:38 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
2035 Speidel Ryan T 21 23 44
2031 Knighten Hayly N 24 14 38
2030 Huddleston Colton R 8 16 24

10 Converse 2051 Frye Quinten D 28 28 56 175
2049 Mariner Cade M 28 20 48
1050 Bradshaw Justin C 21 19 40
1049 McMillen Lacey M 16 15 31
1053 Mitchell Caden D 11 4 15

11 Goshen 2074 Covalt Kady L 25 25 50 153
2078 Powell Cody M 21 16 37
2079 Randall Kenneth J 22 14 36
2080 Stees Trista J 15 15 30

12 Johnson 2086 Rice William 27 24 51 101
2085 Rice Wesley G 25 25 50

E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Sr. Shotgun Team - Team Award...
7/9/2011 6:06:38 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
1 Converse 6028 McMillen Duke P 46 48 94 351
3028 McGuire Quentin J 43 45 88
6025 McGuire Layne P 45 41 86
3025 Mitchell Garrett S 41 42 83
6026 Corbett Jacob B 41 37 78
2 Laramie 6052 Wilson Dakota G 45 46 91 348
6054 Jackson Wyatt J 48 41 89
3045 Smith Megan N 48 37 85
3050 Gross Scott 45 38 83
6058 Williamson Austen 45 35 80
3 Sublette 3101 Dennis Jacob L 46 36 82 319
3103 Faler Talon 40 41 81
3106 Burnside Cody J 45 33 78
3102 Colton Baylee E 41 37 78
3105 Richie Devon S 42 34 76
4 Park 3074 Flowers Wilson J 49 40 89 317
3075 Smith Ethan D 43 42 85
3071 Aiken Alexander K 41 35 76
6067 Craig Colbee A 36 31 67
6072 Estes Anthony M 39 26 65
5 Goshen 6046 Keeran Aleighica A 47 42 89 310
3039 Stees Colton J 44 41 85
6044 Allen TimC 43 35 78
6047 Lewis Janelle K 32 26 58
3036 Lindenmuth Glenda D 27 24 51
6 Albany 6005 Johnson Dalton A 48 39 87 306
6008 Wood William J 40 43 83
3001 Bacon Elias D 39 35 74
3003 Petersen Taran M 37 25 62
3002 Schilt Dylan L 31 18 49
7 Big Horn 3014  Griffin Cache L 43 38 81 295
6011 Strauch Cody A 38 39 77
6009 Laird Brendon T 43 30 73
6013 Edeler Zane M 35 29 64
8 Carbon 6023 Danford Gabriele L 43 33 76 287
6019 Orchard Clay A 41 31 72
6020 Orchard Colton L 40 30 70
3018 Lloyd Walker 34 35 69
3022 Herold Blake K 37 29 66
9 Platte 3090 PerezleoK 36 41 77 283
3086 Johnson Matthew L 41 31 72

E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Sr. Shotgun Team - Team Award...
7/9/2011 6:06:38 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
3096 Douglas Brit T 36 33 69
6075 Sheeley Chadwick H.H 34 31 65
10 Fremont 3029 McCabe Jerid P 42 33 75 282
6036 Pfisterer Caiden C 41 30 71
6034 Bartlett Johnathan R 41 29 70
6038 Finley Tyrell P 38 28 66
6039 Leseberg KurtR 25 22 47
11 Campbell 3016 Fenster Jake S 48 38 86 267
3017 Ford Garrett L 38 26 64
6016 Lindblom Grant T 34 26 60
6015 Gauthier Kara L 31 26 57
6017 Thomas Trevor E 24 17 41
E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Archery Class A (Junior) - Individual Award...

Rank: ID:

1126
1004
1147
1157
1158
1127
1026
1162
1118
1079
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1: Animal Targets

Name:

Fenton Matthew H
Powers Hannah R
Hicks Kye B

Bensel Skye K
Scheuber Teal E
Chapin Dillon A
Knighten Chance A
Sayer Joel A
Leinonen Chance M
Juma Tyler J

2: Blue Face Targets

County:

Natrona
Albany
Platte
Sheridan
Sheridan
Natrona
Campbell
Sheridan
Natrona
Goshen

7/9/2011 6:47:46 PM Page 1

Scores:

1 2 Total: Bulls:
219 99 318 2
178 80 258 1
186 66 252

200 49 249

154 78 232

159 59 218

109 50 159 1
108 43 151

101 36 137

77 16 93

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Archery Class A (Intermediate) - Individual Award...

Rank: ID:

2144
2174
2176
2010
2059
2032
2166
2031

0O NO Ol WDN P

1: Animal Targets

Name: County:
Craig Lexee C Park
Trampe Matai R Sheridan
Montgomery James IIl BRark
Ayre Treyvor S Albany
Nettles Brahm A Fremont
Knighten Holly N Campbell
Cundall Quinn A Platte
Knighten Hayly N Campbell

2: Blue Face Targets

7/9/2011 6:47:46 PM Page 1

Scores:

1 2 Total: Bulls:
158 41 199

121 50 171 1

121 47 168

123 44 167

121 37 158 1

114 41 155 1

105 34 139

58 13 71

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Archery Class B (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/9/2011 6:47:46 PM Page 1

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 1059 Rees Peyton T Fremont 223 113 336 2
2 1139 Rosenbaum Marissa L Park 199 120 319 4
3 1005 Despain Kyle J Albany 221 96 317 3
4 1178 Scheuerman OliviaM Washakie 205 110 315 2
5 1175 Pittman Adriel H Washakie 202 108 310 3
6 1076 Howell William B Goshen 222 88 310 1
7 1071 Nelson Cole F Fremont 213 82 295

8 1138 Montgomery Matthew SPark 214 78 292

9 1119 Loghry Ryan Natrona 193 76 269

10 1177  Scheuerman Gabriel J Washakie 206 61 267 1
11 1146 Kernan Patrick A Platte 19371 264 3
12 1172  Siegismund lan B Uinta 186 77 263

13 1060  Smith Theodore E Fremont 169 83 252 1
14 1104 Malm Kaden B Laramie 176 72 248

15 1133 Mundy Nick D Park 178 68 246 1
16 1180 Eastman Kelby Laramie 166 73 239

17 1131 McDaniel Jalyn R Niobrara 150 83 233 1
18 1149  Wright Madison L Platte 174 48 222

19 1160 Huntley Zane Sheridan 144 73 217 2
20 1134 Flowers JoHannah M Park 152 62 214

21 1143 Estes Dominic A Park 152 61 213

22 1129  Gaukel Taylor N Niobrara 142 70 212 1
23 1020  Werbelow Mason A Big Horn 152 54 206 1
24 1043 Berger Aubrey M Carbon 151 55 206

25 1082  Aragon Nick J Johnson 157 48 205

26 1159 Beutler Anastasia Sheridan 158 46 204 1
27 1016 Haley Morgan M Big Horn 145 53 198

28 1114 Fox Amethyst Amy A Laramie 147 46 193

29 1094 Fornstrom Sydnie J  Laramie 130 60 190 1
30 1109  Gregory Madelyn J Laramie 130 57 187

31 1136 Sauers Genevieve L Park 114 71 185

32 1093 Fornstrom Maddie L  Laramie 130 54 184 1
33 1135 Wambeke IsabellaM  Park 121 62 183

34 1137 Sauers Christian H Park 112 65 177

35 1021  Cox James D Campbell 135 40 175 1
36 1073 Beaman Destiny D Goshen 129 30 159

37 1081  Wiford Latosha K Goshen 115 39 154

38 1074 Haas Luke C Goshen 123 30 153

39 1080 Randall Durward E Goshen 122 27 149

40 1019 Werbelow Matthew T  Big Horn 106 18 124

41 1042  Johnson Ashlynn M Carbon 78 37 115

42 1105 Sullivan Seneva E Laramie 90 22 112 1
43 1044  Johnson Makiya S Carbon 88 24 112

44 1108 Butler Anna L Laramie 76 35 111

1: Animal Targets  2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Archery Class B (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/9/2011 6:47:46 PM Page 1

Rank: ID:

1 2188
2 2043
3 2155
4 2160
5 2178
6 2008
7 2162
8 2141
9 2191
10 2139
11 2149
12 2047
13 2153
14 2170
15 2019
16 2219
17 2192
18 2115
19 2143
20 2020
21 2128
22 2200
23 2082
24 2076
25 2110
26 2023

1: Animal Targets

Name:

Curtis Ryan B
Berger Jace R
Estes Benjamen R
Flowers Gareth G
Lee Nathan J
Despain Logan C
Smith Elisha M
Heil Jake J
Morrison Tyler J
Gaukel Taten J

County:

Sweetwater
Carbon
Park

Park
Sublette
Albany
Park
Niobrara
Sweetwater
Niobrara

Montgomery Madalyn HPark

Burton Sarah G
Church Kyle J
Wright Emily
Griffin Drayton J
Shaw Micayla P
Rudelich Zachary C
Sullivan Braf D
Gaukel Kaden J
Jolley Brianna J
Durant Alexa J

Carbon
Park

Platte

Big Horn
Platte
Sweetwater
Laramie
Niobrara
Big Horn
Natrona

Montgomery Sydney A Washakie

Zavorka Emily L
Herbaugh Lindsey J
Barbour Elizabeth M
Brown Payton M

2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Goshen
Goshen
Laramie
Big Horn

Scores:
1 2

226 78
183 92
201 57
200 49
169 73
177 64
104 89
150 43
145 41
128 58
136 49
125 49
123 38
125 34
120 37
110 40
127 23
102 28
105 19
95 22
92 21
79 33
78 31
76 32
92 9

54 9

Total: Bulls:

304 1
275 1
258

249

242

241 2
193 1
193

186 1
186

185

174

161 1
159 1
157

150

150

130 1
124

117

113 1
112

109

108 1
101

63



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Archery Class C (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/9/2011 6:47:46 PM Page 1

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 1142 Robbins Dustin F Park 239 119 358 2
2 1027 McCuin Dawson J Campbell 254 103 357 2
3 1132 Hanks Maddy K Park 233 123 356 3
4 1179  Trembath Kylie D Washakie 237 105 342 2
5 1086 Faircloth Mackenzie K Laramie 232 102 334 2
6 1085 Dey Rachel A Laramie 222 96 318 2
7 1068 Florence Ashby R Fremont 225 88 313

8 1111 Branigan Lash R Laramie 203 85 288 1
9 1155 Hays Jessica N Platte 182 96 278 2
10 1112 Jeffres Hunter P Laramie 210 68 278 1
11 1089  Shook Kaylee Laramie 198 68 266 1
12 1103 Norman Savannah K Laramie 167 59 226 2
13 1110 Gregory Grace A Laramie 174 48 222

14 1122 Sorenson Paul R Natrona 154 65 219 3
15 1041  Smith Menphis D Carbon 149 42 191

16 1095 Martin Zane R Laramie 116 27 143

17 1028 Robinson Sydney R Campbell 79 42 121 2

1: Animal Targets  2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Archery Class C (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/9/2011 6:47:46 PM Page 1

Rank: ID:

1 2100
2 2091
3 2120
4 2015
5 2117
6 2134
7 2074
8 2123
9 2165
10 2080
11 2095
12 2169
13 2210
14 2035
15 2079
16 2029
17 2077
18 2207
19 2204
20 2098

1: Animal Targets

Name:

Jackson Cole M
Faircloth Kelsey L
Gregory Ashlyn R
Heggie Hanna M
Morgan Tyler
Sorenson Luke A
Covalt Kady L
Matie Kaitlyn M

County:

Laramie
Laramie
Laramie
Albany

Laramie
Natrona
Goshen
Laramie

Scherger Katherine Katidae

Stees Trista J
Shook Marissa J
Kernan Samantha J
Florence Wade W
Speidel Ryan T
Randall Kenneth J
Graf Jaycee J
Keeran Sarandon N
Marchant Teigen J
Wilson Carolyn J
Richards Austin L

2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Goshen
Laramie
Platte
Fremont
Campbell
Goshen
Campbell
Goshen
Weston
Washakie
Laramie

Scores:
1 2

219 94
212 87
201 77
184 81
187 61
162 70
155 77
174 54
173 47
182 37
166 37
135 61
172 24
161 34
170 24
104 52
105 41
101 19
88 25
65 16

Total: Bulls:

313 2
299 1
278

265

248

232

232

228

220

219

203

196 1
196

195

194

156

146

120

113

81



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Archery Class D (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/9/2011 6:47:46 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 1038  Jeannerett Trenton R Carbon 296 149 445 12
2 1015 Clay Colby C Albany 290 149 439 7
3 1035 Duncan Thomas H Carbon 289 144 433 6
4 1031 Thomas Cole A Campbell 287 131 418 6
5 1048 Myers Riggen D Carbon 280 137 417 5
6 1032  Vance KennaJ Campbell 284 131 415 7
7 1102 Norman Tucker G Laramie 278 135 413 10
8 1011 Borer Cortney N Albany 274 137 411 6
9 1030  Steele Garrett C Campbell 278 133 411 5
10 1092  Vasko Wyatt B Laramie 267 137 404 5
11 1174 Fettig Brayden M Washakie 267 135 402 9
12 1153 Hernandez Joseph Cro$datie 267 131 398 4
13 1115  Wolfley Jayce G Lincoln 268 128 396 4
14 1173  Smith Dustin E Uinta 261 133 394 4
15 1124  Wilson Parker D Natrona 273121 394 1
16 1065 Hampton James M Fremont 260 131 391 6
17 1116 Hanneman Cooper R Natrona 257 126 383 4
18 1165 Pennock Teagan S Sublette 265 116 381 1
19 1156  Thoney Alicia K Sheridan 256 124 380 3
20 1113  Crouse Taylor C Laramie 255 107 362 1
21 1034 Duncan Taylor L Carbon 246 114 360 2
22 1037 Evans Karter D Carbon 234 124 358 3
23 1009  Otte Taylor L Albany 249 109 358 1
24 1100 Hancock Hayden C Laramie 231125 356 5
25 1169  Gail Zack H Sweetwater 237 110 347 2
26 1013  Camphouse McKinzey Wbany 225118 343 7
27 1036 Duncan Wyatt J Carbon 233 104 337 1
28 1024  Graf Chad W Campbell 230 106 336 2
29 1120  Rudd Travis Natrona 208 102 310 4
30 1053 Mitchell Caden D Converse 212 88 300
31 1145 Whalen Nathan B Park 195 104 299
32 1066 Ramsey Cloe L Fremont 200 88 288 1
33 1154 Pedersen Austin D Platte 204 67 271 1
34 1176  Salzman Bryce M Washakie 179 90 269 4
35 1054  Driessen Isaiah S Converse 146 108 254 1
36 1168 Schamber Garett A Sublette 180 73 253 1
37 1014  Camphouse Colter W Albany 156 87 243 1
38 1029  Shatzer Conner R Campbell

1: Animal Targets  2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Archery Class D (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/9/2011 6:47:46 PM Page 1

Rank: ID:

1 2205
2 2186
3 2046
4 2066
5 2208
6 2163
7 2190
8 2039
9 2131
10 2067
11 2114
12 2182
13 2145
14 2196
15 2171
16 2121
17 2086
18 2125
19 2126
20 2130
21 2041
22 2124
23 2065
24 2189
25 2201
26 2021
27 2133
28 2037
29 2203
30 2027
31 2045
32 2161
33 2215
34 2103
35 2159
36 2157
37 2195
38 2129
39 2090
40 2038
41 2102
42 2097
43 2092
44 2194
45 2173
46 2084
47 2036
48 2104
49 2198

1: Animal Targets

Name:

Borovatz Matt T
Thayne Kaylum R
Cobb Tyson
Parkins Reece A
Pillen Nathaniel L
Aguirre Alex A
Lindell Kenneth C
Jeannerett Keaton D
Leinonen Chase A
Ramsey Wyatt
Norman Wyatt C
Hoover Dawson
Hanks Danna L
Pate Trevor T
Kayser Cole
Gregory Kolten J
Rice William
Ortman Dillan V
Donnelly Severin C
Fittje Emilie J
Smith JD

Crouse Jordan A
Williams Tanner T
McCauley Daniel A
Pittman Aaron D
Ewen Jerold E
Smith Tanner J
Espy Michael J
Salzman Caleb T
Fichter Zane
Johnson KeeGan W
Brazelton Brian D
Pfisterer Keanan R
Fornstrom Wyatt L

Rosenbaum Tanner A

Wambeke Tyler E
Benedict Harlan J
Findley Isaiah M
Dey Marin E
Evans Kameron G
Vasko Laine E
Smith Rebecca L
Eastman Bryce L
Benedict Emilee H
Beutler Justin B
Sayer J W

Bissey Donnie C
Fornstrom Taylen A
Borovatz Sierra D

2: Blue Face Targets

County:

Washakie
Sublette
Carbon
Fremont
Weston
Park
Sweetwater
Carbon
Natrona
Fremont
Laramie
Sublette
Park
Uinta
Sheridan
Laramie
Johnson
Lincoln
Natrona
Natrona
Carbon
Laramie
Fremont
Sweetwater
Washakie
Big Horn
Natrona
Carbon
Washakie
Campbell
Carbon
Park
Fremont
Laramie
Park

Park
Uinta
Natrona
Laramie
Carbon
Laramie
Laramie
Laramie
Uinta
Sheridan
Johnson
Campbell
Laramie
Washakie

Scores:
1 2

285 143
282 143
276 138
275 139
269 132
263 135
276 119
262 131
263 128
257 131
262 123
276 103
226 153
261 116
245 125
250 120
252 116
240 117
253 101
247 104
240 111
246 103
228 118
253 86
224 111
240 94
226 105
229 100
232 97
206 117
211 111
213 106
218 100
211 97
206 102
188 117
209 94
219 81
228 71
198 101
182 115
203 93
202 92
211 82
201 88
194 93
201 84
194 79
176 97

Total:

428
425
414
414
401
398
395
393
391
388
385
379
379
377
370
370
368
357
354
351
351
349
346
339
335
334
331
329
329
323
322
319
318
308
308
305
303
300
299
299
297
296
294
293
289
287
285
273
273

Bulls:
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ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Archery Class D (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/9/2011 6:47:46 PM Page 2

Rank:
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

1: Animal Targets

ID:

2122
2081
2180
2007
2040
2197
2119
2013
2014
2214
2156
2085
2118
2018
2089

Name: County:
Wehde Mark A Laramie
Walker Todd A Goshen
Sammons Jeffrey W  Sublette
Palm Marissa L Albany
Jones Colton Carbon
Felcyn Shawn P Uinta
Misener Andrew F Laramie
Roth Bradley P Albany
Rogers Tristan D Albany
Gardner Wyatt C Laramie
Barngrover Tanner D Park
Rice Wesley G Johnson
Lind Tristan C Laramie
Buckman Alexzander JAlbany
Dey Sarah M Laramie

2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Scores:
1 2

223 49
200 71
183 85
172 94
189 76
181 80
177 83
185 72
160 89
17571
153 85
174 62
171 50
149 57
135 44

Total: Bulls:
272

271

268

266 5
265

261 1
260

257

249 1
246

238 1
236

221 2
206

179



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Archery A Sr ALL - Special Award...
7/9/2011 6:48:55 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Park 3069 Craig Jessee L 295 295
2 Laramie 3054 Hazelett Mark 265 265
3 Park 3075 Smith Ethan D 251 251
4 Albany 6008 Wood William J 202 202
5 Fremont 3030 Nettles Nathan Reed 201 201
6 Natrona 6066 Leinonen Tyler R 192 192
7 Carbon 6018 Hill Marshal B 185 185
8 Laramie 3051 Waegener Amanda M 180 180
9 Platte 3087 Tackitt Tobias L 175 175
10 Sheridan 6077 Porden Spencer O 165 165
11 Natrona 3066 Chapin Katelyn M 160 160
12 Goshen 3035 Krotz Scott C 148 148
13 Laramie 3052 Wright Robert 132 132
14 Laramie 6059 Muggenburg W. Wilhelm 127 127

E1l - Archery Class A

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Archery B Sr ALL - Special Award...
7/9/2011 6:48:55 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Campbell 3016 Fenster Jake S 335 335
2 Park 6072 Estes Anthony M 332 332
3 Park 3076 Adkins Jake 299 299
4 Big Horn 3014  Griffin Cache L 255 255
5 Washakie 6081 Drake Levi S 244 244
6 Big Horn 6011 Strauch Cody A 228 228
7 Washakie 3114 Hepp Anna R 224 224
8 Platte 3089 Faircloth Tyler S 216 216
9 Big Horn 3009 Hibbert Gary D 208 208
10 Fremont 6031 Smith Thomas E 186 186
11 Natrona 3062 Smith Alix J 171 171
12 Big Horn 3010 Hibbert Quinton J 151 151
13 Fremont 6032 Smith Teresa L 149 149
14 Laramie 6087 Mackulin Gabriel E 149 149
15 Goshen 6044 Allen Tim C 145 145
16 Big Horn 3012 YagerLisalL 123 123
17 Goshen 6043 Allen Amy K 115 115
18 Laramie 3048 Carroll Molly E 93 93
19 Goshen 3031 Baker Alexi B 79 79

E1l - Archery Class B

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Archery C Sr ALL - Special Award...
7/9/2011 6:48:55 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Park 3081 Estes Caleb P 396 396
2 Park 3070 Herd JaedenJ 378 378
3 Goshen 6045 Howell Alexandra N 373 373
4 Natrona 3063 White Justin T 360 360
5 Platte 3093 Holkan Skyler J 318 318
6 Goshen 6046 Keeran Aleighica A 316 316
7 Carbon 6088 Burton Rebecca M 289 289
8 Washakie 3113 Doyle Landan M 281 281
9 Goshen 6048 Randall Brittany M 273 273
10 Sublette 3098 Lee Justin 263 263
11 Albany 6002 Runner Jordan M 263 263
12 Campbell 6017 Thomas Trevor E 262 262
13 Carbon 6023 Danford Gabriele L 228 228
14 Goshen 3034 Howell Kaitlin M 205 205
15 Sheridan 3097 Bensel Owen K 157 157
16 Washakie 3112 Doyle Kellynne E 127 127

E1l - Archery Class C

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Archery D Sr ALL - Special Award...
7/9/2011 6:48:55 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Albany 3002 Schilt Dylan L 444 444
2 Converse 3028 McGuire Quentin J 442 442
3 Park 3073 CreelClay T 437 437
4 Lincoln 6064 Wolfley Tyler J. 433 433
5 Washakie 6084 Pittman Timothy S 429 429
6 Sublette 3101 Dennis Jacob L 427 427
7 Laramie 6086 Whetstone David M 426 426
8 Natrona 3059 Findley Tyler 423 423
9 Fremont 6029 Supino Colton J 420 420
10 Campbell 3017 Ford Garrett L 419 419
11 Washakie 3116 Stocklin Halli L 419 419
12 Converse 3025 Mitchell Garrett S 417 417
13 Laramie 6061 Lacy Zane A 416 416
14 Washakie 3115 Stephenson Skyler J 416 416
15 Sheridan 6090 Swank Zachary M 415 415
16 Natrona 3057 Coble Casey J 414 414
17 Sublette 3103 Faler Talon 414 414
18 Converse 6025 McGuire Layne P 408 408
19 Natrona 6065 Farmer Jonas F 408 408
20 Sweetwater 3107 Arnell Kyle H 402 402
21 Sublette 3104 Richie Jeptha A 398 398
22 Laramie 6058 Williamson Austen 396 396
23 Fremont 6036 Pfisterer Caiden C 392 392
24 Big Horn 6013 Edeler Zane M 392 392
25 Sublette 3100 Owens Tyler R 392 392
26 Park 3077 HicksJami T 390 390
27 Laramie 6053 Flaim Andrew A 389 389
28 Goshen 3039 Stees Colton J 388 388
29 Park 3079 Livingston Lee D 388 388
30 Sublette 3105 Richie Devon S 387 387
31 Park 3074 Flowers Wilson J 384 384
32 Uinta 6079 Cheney Jovie L 378 378
33 Campbell 6015 Gauthier Kara L 377 377
34 Campbell 6016 Lindblom Grant T 374 374
35 Sublette 3099 Owens Heather E 369 369
36 Johnson 3044  Streeter Brylee A 368 368
37 Platte 3090 PerezleoK 361 361
38 Park 6067 Craig Colbee A 360 360
39 Uinta 6080 Rand Nathaniel D 358 358
40 Park 6073 Richter Kenneth J 348 348
41 Natrona 3064 Marble Zachary K 348 348
42 Fremont 6035 Crichton JJ 347 347
43 Carbon 6021 Espy Robert B 346 346
44 Laramie 3055 Chrystal Dakota 339 339
45 Carbon 6022 Espy Ty P 329 329
46 Park 3080 Flowers Eisaac C 321 321
47 Laramie 6062 Fox Kyle A 318 318
48 Albany 6006 Wingett Tyler T 317 317
49 Johnson 6049 Burton Kenny 313 313
50 Sweetwater 3108 Haberman Ryan A 305 305

E1l - Archery Class D



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Archery D Sr ALL - Special Award...
7/9/2011 6:48:55 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
51 Converse 6028 McMillen Duke P 302 302
52 Park 3078 Hicks Jestyn J 292 292
53 Uinta 3111 Bird Dakota L 290 290
54 Albany 3005 Johnson Cooper E 289 289
55 Platte 3084 Hernandez Victoria S 281 281
56 Big Horn 3011 Bernstein Tanner D 279 279
57 Natrona 3060 Pike Tori C 271 271
58 Carbon 3019 Smith Stormy S 266 266
59 Natrona 3058 Criss Harley M 249 249
60 Teton 3109 Brinton McKenna M 246 246
61 Albany 6007 Zwieg Forrest C 184 184
62 Goshen 3032 Field Shawn R 129 129

E1l - Archery Class D

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Jr. Archery Unsighted Bow Team - Team Award...
7/9/2011 6:49:53 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:

1 Washakie 1178 Scheuerman Olivia M 315 315 892
1175 Pittman Adriel H 310 310
1177 Scheuerman Gabriel J 267 267
2200 Montgomery Sydney A 112 112

2 Park 1139 Rosenbaum Marissa L 319 319 857
1138 Montgomery Matthew S 292 292
1133 Mundy Nick D 246 246
1134 Flowers JoHannah M 214 214

3 Natrona 1126 Fenton Matthew H 318 318 805
1119 Loghry Ryan 269 269
1127 Chapin Dillon A 218 218
2128 Durant Alexa J 113 113

4 Fremont 1059 Rees Peyton T 336 336 746
1060 Smith Theodore E 252 252
2059 Nettles Brahm A 158 158

5 Albany 1005 Despain Kyle J 317 317 725
2008 Despain Logan C 241 241
2010 Ayre Treyvor S 167 167

6 Platte 1146 Kernan Patrick A 264 264 675
1147 Hicks Kye B 252 252
2170  Wright Emily 159 159

7 Laramie 1104 Malm Kaden B 248 248 674
1180 Eastman Kelby 239 239
1109 Gregory Madelyn J 187 187
1108 Butler Anna L 111 111

8 Sweetwater 2188 Curtis Ryan B 304 304 640
2191 Morrison Tyler J 186 186
2192 Rudelich Zachary C 150 150

9 Niobrara 1131 McDaniel Jalyn R 233 233 638
1129 Gaukel Taylor N 212 212
2141 Heil Jake J 193 193
2139 Gaukel Taten J 186 186

10 Big Horn 1020 Werbelow Mason A 206 206 561
1016 Haley Morgan M 198 198
2019  Griffin Drayton J 157 157
2023 Brown Payton M 63 63

11 Campbell 1021 Cox James D 175 175 489
1026 Knighten Chance A 159 159
2032 Knighten Holly N 155 155

E1l - Archery Class A E2 - Archery Class B



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Jr. Archery Unsighted Bow Team - Team Award...
7/9/2011 6:49:53 PM Page 2

Rank: County:

12 Goshen

E1l - Archery Class A

Id:
2031

1073
1081
2082
2076

Name: El E2
Knighten Hayly N 71
Beaman Destiny D 159
Wiford Latosha K 154
Zavorka Emily L 109
Herbaugh Lindsey J 108

E2 - Archery Class B

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Total:

71

159
154
109
108

Team Total:

422



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Jr. Archery Freestyle Bow Team - Team Award...
7/9/2011 6:49:53 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 E3 E4 Total: Team Total:
1 Carbon 1038 Jeannerett Trenton R 445 445 1295
1035 Duncan Thomas H 433 433
1048 Myers Riggen D 417 417
1034 Duncan Taylor L 360 360
2 Campbell 1031 Thomas Cole A 418 418 1244
1032 Vance Kenna J 415 415
1030 Steele Garrett C 411 411
1029 Shatzer Conner R 0 0
3 Albany 1015 Clay Colby C 439 439 1208
1011 Borer Cortney N 411 411
1009 Otte Taylor L 358 358
2014 Rogers Tristan D 249 249
4 Laramie 1102 Norman Tucker G 413 413 1202
1092 Vasko Wyatt B 404 404
2114 Norman Wyatt C 385 385
2121 Gregory Kolten J 370 370
5 Fremont 2066 Parkins Reece A 414 414 1193
1065 Hampton James M 391 391
2067 Ramsey Wyatt 388 388
2065 Williams Tanner T 346 346
6 Sublette 2186 Thayne Kaylum R 425 425 1185
1165 Pennock Teagan S 381 381
2182 Hoover Dawson 379 379
1168 Schamber Garett A 253 253
7 Natrona 1124 Wilson Parker D 394 394 1168
2131 Leinonen Chase A 391 391
1116 Hanneman Cooper R 383 383
2126 Donnelly Severin C 354 354
8 Washakie 2205 Borovatz Matt T 428 428 1165
1174 Fettig Brayden M 402 402
2201 Pittman Aaron D 335 335
1176 Salzman Bryce M 269 269
9 Uinta 1173 Smith Dustin E 394 394 1074
2196 Pate Trevor T 377 377
2195 Benedict Harlan J 303 303
2194 Benedict Emilee H 293 293
10 Sheridan 1156 Thoney Alicia K 380 380 1039
2171 Kayser Cole 370 370
2173 Beutler Justin B 289 289
1160 Huntley Zane 217 217

E1l - Archery Class A E2 - Archery Class B E3 - Archery Class C E4 - Archery Class D



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Jr. Archery Freestyle Bow Team - Team Award...
7/9/2011 6:49:53 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 E3 E4 Total: Team Total:
11 Park 1142 Robbins Dustin F 358 358 1022
1132 Hanks Maddy K 356 356
2159 Rosenbaum Tanner A 308 308
2157 Wambeke Tyler E 305 305
12 Johnson 2086 Rice William 368 368 891
2084 SayerJW 287 287
2085 Rice Wesley G 236 236
13 Platte 1153 Hernandez Joseph Cross C 398 398 865
1154 Pedersen Austin D 271 271
2169 Kernan Samantha J 196 196
14 Goshen 2081 Walker Todd A 271 271 722
2074 Covalt Kady L 232 232
2080 Stees Trista J 219 219
2079 Randall Kenneth J 194 194
E1l - Archery Class A E2 - Archery Class B E3 - Archery Class C E4 - Archery Class D

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Sr. Archery Unsighted Bow Team - Team Award...
7/9/2011 6:49:53 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
1 Park 6072 Estes Anthony M 332 332 926
3076 Adkins Jake 299 299
3069 Craig Jessee L 295 295
3075 Smith Ethan D 251 251
2 Big Horn 3014  Griffin Cache L 255 255 691
6011 Strauch Cody A 228 228
3009 Hibbert Gary D 208 208
3012 YagerLisalL 123 123
3 Laramie 3054 Hazelett Mark 265 265 577
3051 Waegener Amanda M 180 180
3052 Wright Robert 132 132
6059 Muggenburg W. Wilhelm 127 127
4 Fremont 3030 Nettles Nathan Reed 201 201 536
6031 Smith Thomas E 186 186
6032 Smith Teresa L 149 149
5 Natrona 6066 Leinonen Tyler R 192 192 523
3062 Smith Alix J 171 171
3066 Chapin Katelyn M 160 160
6 Goshen 3035 Krotz Scott C 148 148 408
6044 Allen TimC 145 145
6043 Allen Amy K 115 115
3031 Baker Alexi B 79 79
E1l - Archery Class A E2 - Archery Class B

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Sr. Archery Freestyle Bow Team - Team Award...
7/9/2011 6:49:53 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 E3 E4 Total: Team Total:
1 Converse 3028 McGuire Quentin J 442 442 1267
3025 Mitchell Garrett S 417 417
6025 McGuire Layne P 408 408
6028 McMillen Duke P 302 302
2 Washakie 6084 Pittman Timothy S 429 429 1264
3116  Stocklin Halli L 419 419
3115 Stephenson Skyler J 416 416
3113 Doyle Landan M 281 281
3 Natrona 3059 Findley Tyler 423 423 1245
3057 Coble Casey J 414 414
6065 Farmer Jonas F 408 408
3063 White Justin T 360 360
4 Laramie 6086 Whetstone David M 426 426 1238
6061 Lacy Zane A 416 416
6058 Williamson Austen 396 396
6053 Flaim Andrew A 389 389
5 Park 3073 CreelClay T 437 437 1215
3077 HicksJami T 390 390
3079 Livingston Lee D 388 388
3074 Flowers Wilson J 384 384
6 Sublette 3101 Dennis Jacob L 427 427 1212
3104 Richie Jeptha A 398 398
3105 Richie Devon S 387 387
3099 Owens Heather E 369 369
7 Campbell 3017 Ford Garrett L 419 419 1170
6015 Gauthier Kara L 377 377
6016 Lindblom Grant T 374 374
6017 Thomas Trevor E 262 262
8 Fremont 6029 Supino Colton J 420 420 1159
6036 Pfisterer Caiden C 392 392
6035 Crichton JJ 347 347
9 Goshen 3039 Stees Colton J 388 388 1077
6045 Howell Alexandra N 373 373
6046 Keeran Aleighica A 316 316
6048 Randall Brittany M 273 273
10 Uinta 6079 Cheney Jovie L 378 378 1026
6080 Rand Nathaniel D 358 358
3111 Bird Dakota L 290 290
11 Albany 3002 Schilt Dylan L 444 444 1024

E1l - Archery Class A E2 - Archery Class B E3 - Archery Class C E4 - Archery Class D



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Sr. Archery Freestyle Bow Team - Team Award...
7/9/2011 6:49:53 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 E3 E4 Total: Team Total:
6006 Wingett Tyler T 317 317
6002 Runner Jordan M 263 263
6007 Zwieg Forrest C 184 184
12 Carbon 6021 Espy Robert B 346 346 964
6022 Espy Ty P 329 329
6088 Burton Rebecca M 289 289
3019 Smith Stormy S 266 266
13 Platte 3090 Perez LeoK 361 361 960
3093 Holkan Skyler J 318 318
3084 Hernandez Victoria S 281 281
14 Johnson 3044 Streeter Brylee A 368 368 681
6049 Burton Kenny 313 313
E1l - Archery Class A E2 - Archery Class B E3 - Archery Class C E4 - Archery Class D

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Muzzleloading (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/9/2011 6:32:43 PM Page 1

Rank: ID:

1166
1167
1041
1115
1102
1036
1035
1124
1117
1146
1138
1162

© 0o ~NO Ol WN PP

el
N R O

1: Six Bull

Name: County:
Johnson Jedidiah W  Sublette
Johnson Sam Sublette
Smith Menphis D Carbon
Wolfley Jayce G Lincoln
Norman Tucker G Laramie
Duncan Wyatt J Carbon
Duncan Thomas H Carbon
Wilson Parker D Natrona
Katzmann Noah Natrona
Kernan Patrick A Platte
Montgomery Matthew SPark
Sayer Joel A Sheridan
2: Single Bull 3: Fer-Du-Lac

Scores:

1

34
25
18
38
34
29
34
15
24
16
25
0

2

39
38
40
30
36
32
18
13
22
26
17
18

3

43
45
33
34
43
43
45
30
24
23
16
40

4

31
26
37
43
44
32
25
39
23
30
8

15

5

40
30
30
20
10
20
0

0

6
0

10
10

10

10

10
0

4: Double Buffalo

5: Clay Pigeon

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Total: Bulls:

187

174 2

168 3

165

157 1

146 1

132 1

117

103 2

95

76

73 1
6: Long Gong



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Muzzleloading (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/9/2011 6:32:43 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total: Bulls:
1 2136 Holscher Marcus K Natrona 39 40 33 43 50 10 215
2 2184  Hughes Dalin H Sublette 42 42 43 37 40 10 214 4
3 2169 Kernan Samantha J Platte 36 28 41 42 50 10 207
4 2041 Smith JD Carbon 28 40 45 41 40 10 204 2
5 2171 Kayser Cole Sheridan 43 31 43 45 30 10 202
6 2092 Eastman Bryce L Laramie 40 18 41 41 50 10 200 2
7 2178 Lee Nathan J Sublette 35 46 36 43 30 10 200 1
8 2209 Pillen Wyatt J Weston 38 38 48 43 20 10 197 2
9 2205 Borovatz Matt T Washakie 29 40 43 45 30 10 197 1
10 2150 Erickson Morgan R Park 34 36 37 45 30 10 192 1
11 2196 Pate Trevor T Uinta 30 33 31 47 40 10 191
12 2121  Gregory Kolten J Laramie 36 33 34 46 20 10 179
13 2043 Berger Jace R Carbon 22 41 44 41 30 178
14 2144  Craig Lexee C Park 19 44 43 39 20 10 175
15 2183 Hughes Tegan J Sublette 19 39 34 42 30 10 174 1
16 2189 McCauley Daniel A Sweetwater 28 36 35 33 40 O 172 2
17 2114 Norman Wyatt C Laramie 19 39 47 40 20 O 165 1
18 2203 Salzman Caleb T Washakie 39 26 40 45 10 O 160 2
19 2071  Watterson Chelton J  Fremont 21 34 41 32 20 O 148
20 2066 Parkins Reece A Fremont 19 20 39 38 30 O 146 2
21 2059 Nettles Brahm A Fremont 22 26 28 26 30 10 142
22 2191 Morrison Tyler J Sweetwater 16 26 42 34 20 O 138 1
23 2125  Ortman Dillan V Lincoln 14 15 37 42 30 138
24 2190 Lindell Kenneth C Sweetwater 26 26 26 18 30 10 136
25 2188 Curtis Ryan B Sweetwater 35 29 23 25 10 10 132
26 2080  Stees TristaJ Goshen 11 19 17 34 50 O 131
27 2120  Gregory Ashlyn R Laramie 28 23 34 35 10 O 130
28 2074  Covalt Kady L Goshen 17 15 28 39 30 O 129
29 2176 Montgomery James IIl Rark 18 19 38 33 20 O 128 1
30 2149 Montgomery Madalyn HPark 30 19 21 44 10 O 124 1
31 2201 Pittman Aaron D Washakie 10 21 30 33 20 O 114
32 2199 Miller Adeline L Washakie 17 22 20 25 30 O 114
33 2081  Walker Todd A Goshen 24 16 20 32 0 O 92
34 2172 Todd Austin A Sheridan 20 27 15 9 10 O 81
35 2012  Webb Garrett B Albany 30 0 26 14 0 O 70 1
36 2025  Austin Robin A Campbell 15 11 14 10 50
1: Six Bull 2: Single Bull 3: Fer-Du-Lac 4: Double Buffalo 5: Clay Pigeon 6: Long Gong

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Muzzleloading Sr All - Special Award...
7/9/2011 6:33:26 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Platte 3087 Tackitt Tobias L 229 229
2 Campbell 3017 Ford Garrett L 223 223
3 Platte 3090 PerezLeoK 211 211
4 Fremont 6029 Supino Colton J 205 205
5 Park 6070 Erickson Skyler D 203 203
6 Park 3071 Aiken Alexander K 201 201
7 Sublette 3098 Lee Justin 200 200
8 Park 6067 Craig Colbee A 194 194
9 Sheridan 6090 Swank Zachary M 187 187
10 Albany 3007 Nottage Ashlen A 186 186
11 Platte 3093 Holkan Skyler J 184 184
12 Lincoln 6064 Wolfley Tyler J. 183 183
13 Carbon 6018 Hill Marshal B 182 182
14 Fremont 6041 Crofts Walter C 181 181
15 Sweetwater 3107 ArnellKyle H 169 169
16 Sheridan 6077 Porden Spencer O 169 169
17 Washakie 6082 Miller Joshua T 165 165
18 Park 6073 Richter Kenneth J 165 165
19 Laramie 3055 Chrystal Dakota 162 162
20 Carbon 3023 Wille Ryan J 161 161
21 Platte 6076 Sturgeon James W 161 161
22 Campbell 6016 Lindblom Grant T 160 160
23 Campbell 3016 Fenster Jake S 157 157
24 Lincoln 3056 Gilbert Kennadi C 155 155
25 Fremont 3030 Nettles Nathan Reed 155 155
26 Washakie 6084 Pittman Timothy S 154 154
27 Albany 6002 Runner Jordan M 153 153
28 Goshen 6045 Howell Alexandra N 140 140
29 Lincoln 6063 Buche Spencer W 138 138
30 Carbon 6019 Orchard Clay A 138 138
31 Carbon 3019 Smith Stormy S 138 138
32 Albany 6008 Wood William J 135 135
33 Platte 3088 Kernan Katherine G 134 134
34 Goshen 6044 Allen TimC 128 128
35 Albany 6007 Zwieg Forrest C 126 126
36 Goshen 3036 Lindenmuth Glenda D 125 125
37 Carbon 6020 Orchard Colton L 119 119
38 Campbell 6017 Thomas Trevor E 113 113
39 Platte 6074 Perez Kaycee L 100 100
40 Natrona 6066 Leinonen Tyler R 90 20
41 Sweetwater 3108 Haberman Ryan A 73 73

E1l - Muzzleloading

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Jr. Muzzleloading Team - Team Award...
7/9/2011 6:34:27 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
1 Sublette 2184 Hughes Dalin H 214 214 601
2178 Lee NathanJ 200 200
1166 Johnson Jedidiah W 187 187
2183 Hughes Tegan J 174 174
2 Laramie 2092 Eastman Bryce L 200 200 544
2121 Gregory Kolten J 179 179
2114 Norman Wyatt C 165 165
2120 Gregory Ashlyn R 130 130
3 Carbon 2041 Smith JD 204 204 528
2043 Berger Jace R 178 178
1036 Duncan Wyatt J 146 146
1035 Duncan Thomas H 132 132
4 Park 2150 Erickson Morgan R 192 192 495
2144 Craig Lexee C 175 175
2176 Montgomery James Il M 128 128
2149 Montgomery Madalyn H 124 124
5 Washakie 2205 Borovatz Matt T 197 197 471
2203 Salzman Caleb T 160 160
2201 Pittman Aaron D 114 114
2199 Miller Adeline L 114 114
6 Sweetwater 2189 McCauley Daniel A 172 172 446
2191 Morrison Tyler J 138 138
2190 Lindell Kenneth C 136 136
2188 Curtis Ryan B 132 132
7 Fremont 2071 Watterson Chelton J 148 148 436
2066 Parkins Reece A 146 146
2059 Nettles Brahm A 142 142
8 Natrona 2136 Holscher Marcus K 215 215 435
1124 Wilson Parker D 117 117
1117 Katzmann Noah 103 103
9 Sheridan 2171 Kayser Cole 202 202 356
2172 Todd Austin A 81 81
1162 Sayer Joel A 73 73
10 Goshen 2080 Stees Trista J 131 131 352
2074 Covalt Kady L 129 129
2081 Walker Todd A 92 92

E1l - Muzzleloading

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Sr. Muzzleloading Team - Team Award...
7/9/2011 6:34:27 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
1 Platte 3087 Tackitt Tobias L 229 229 624
3090 Perez Leo K 211 211
3093 Holkan Skyler J 184 184
6076 Sturgeon James W 161 161
2 Park 6070 Erickson Skyler D 203 203 598
3071 Aiken Alexander K 201 201
6067 Craig Colbee A 194 194
6073 Richter Kenneth J 165 165
3 Fremont 6029 Supino Colton J 205 205 541
6041 Crofts Walter C 181 181
3030 Nettles Nathan Reed 155 155
4 Campbell 3017 Ford Garrett L 223 223 540
6016 Lindblom GrantT 160 160
3016 Fenster Jake S 157 157
6017 Thomas Trevor E 113 113
5 Carbon 6018 Hill Marshal B 182 182 481
3023 Wille Ryan J 161 161
6019 Orchard Clay A 138 138
6020 Orchard Colton L 119 119
6 Albany 3007 Nottage Ashlen A 186 186 474
6002 Runner Jordan M 153 153
6008 Wood William J 135 135
6007 Zwieg Forrest C 126 126
7 Goshen 6045 Howell Alexandra N 140 140 393
6044 Allen TimC 128 128
3036 Lindenmuth Glenda D 125 125
8 Sheridan 6090 Swank Zachary M 187 187 356
6077 Porden Spencer O 169 169

E1l - Muzzleloading

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Precision Class (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/9/2011 5:46:42 PM Page 1

Rank:

1: Prone

ID:

1007
1015
1013

Name:

Nunn Garrett T
Clay Colby C

County:

Albany
Albany

Camphouse McKinzey Wbany

2: Standing

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

3: Kneeling

Scores:
1 2 3 14

92 64 87 88

91 69 73 94
84 29 43 70

4: Sitting

Total: Bulls:

331
327 2
226



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Precision Class (Intermediate - Individual Award...
7/9/2011 5:46:42 PM Page 1

Rank:

1: Prone

ID:

2005
2171
2175

Name:

County:

Dalles Jonathon (J.W.) Abany

Kayser Cole
Little Tanner C

2: Standing

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Sheridan
Sheridan

3: Kneeling

Scores:
1 2 3 14

86 53 81 57

73 38 21 56
65 29 14 59

4: Sitting

Total: Bulls:

277 1
188
167



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Light Target Class (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/9/2011 5:46:42 PM Page 1

Rank:

© 0o ~NO Ol WN PP

NNNNNNRRRRERRRERRRRR
O WNRPOOO®NOOUMAWNIERO

1: Prone

ID:

1057
1004
1085
1008
1012
1157
1009
1002
1055
1003
1159
1068
1006
1052
1001
1014
1030
1100
1141
1067
1075
1010
1162
1160
1081

Name: County:
Pokorny Flint J Fremont
Powers Hannah R Albany
Dey Rachel A Laramie
Nunn Colter J Albany
Wasmuth Hunter J Albany
Bensel Skye K Sheridan
Otte Taylor L Albany

Christensen Malea Albany

Boespflug Tate A Converse
Palm Jensen A Albany
Beutler Anastasia Sheridan
Florence Ashby R Fremont

Wetstein Justin C Albany
Horr Mason D Converse
Morehouse Reston C Albany
Camphouse Colter W Albany
Steele Garrett C Campbell
Hancock Hayden C Laramie
Romero Reese H Park
Berg Ray L Fremont
Herbaugh Joselyn E  Goshen
McMicheal Dalton J  Albany

Sayer Joel A Sheridan
Huntley Zane Sheridan
Wiford Latosha K Goshen

2: Standing 3: Kneeling

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Scores:

1

80
80
56
68
68
41
56
53
45
22
40
21
22
34
17
41
19
9

34
8

12
0

24
20
0

2

23
47
41
28
35
32
28
25
26
21
12
6

8

10
20
28
20
13

3

64
72
62
48
46
45
35
43
22
32
33
38
25
31
29
6

14
26
14
19
7

17
5

11
15

4

90
38
58
56
47
72
51
26
25
31
17
37
46
14
23
8

27
31
20
12
12
28
0

0

8

4: Sitting

Total: Bulls:

257 3
237
217
200
196
190
170
147
118
106
102 1
102
101
89
89
83
80
79
75
53
51
45
36
31
31



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Light Target Class (Intermedi - Individual Award...
7/9/2011 5:46:42 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 2056 Osborne Hank A Fremont 94 74 94 41 303
2 2090 Dey Marin E Laramie 92 50 68 84 294
3 2150 Erickson Morgan R Park 85 57 84 66 292 2
4 2057  Thiessen Timothy D  Fremont 92 68 54 77 291 6
5 2012  Webb Garrett B Albany 83 47 54 75 259 1
6 2001 Morehouse Ashlee S  Albany 85 53 57 63 258 3
7 2062 Fehringer Jim M Fremont 77 43 60 78 258
8 2172  Todd Austin A Sheridan 78 35 59 53 225
9 2023 Brown Payton M Big Horn 80 33 59 51 223
10 2008 Despain Logan C Albany 83 46 50 43 222
11 2148 Dvarishkis Dane A Park 79 35 44 62 220 1
12 2009  Thiel Jonathan E Albany 65 38 61 53 217
13 2015 Heggie Hanna M Albany 64 37 44 70 215
14 2201 Pittman Aaron D Washakie 57 37 56 63 213
15 2116 Butler Kaitlin M Laramie 65 29 61 57 212
16 2052 Blackburn Brendan R Converse 64 48 52 42 206
17 2092 Eastman Bryce L Laramie 58 32 44 57 191
18 2154  Herd Brekyn L Park 66 38 25 52 181
19 2041  Smith JD Carbon 65 36 29 49 179 1
20 2210 Florence Wade W Fremont 75 21 53 30 179
21 2100 Jackson Cole M Laramie 42 42 30 62 176 1
22 2069 Berg Allee L Fremont 46 22 33 57 158
23 2076 Herbaugh Lindsey J  Goshen 44 24 37 51 156
24 2004  Stuckert Cannon L Albany 72 19 9 53 153
25 2195 Benedict Harlan J Uinta 49 39 36 28 152
26 2002  Christensen Amanda Albany 61 33 24 33 151
27 2016 McMicheal Sage L Albany 76 5 26 34 141
28 2168 Miller Breanna M Platte 44 26 31 36 137
29 2014 Rogers Tristan D Albany 31 18 24 63 136
30 2006 Palm Brayden M Albany 46 35 15 31 127 1
31 2011 Pratt Dalton K Albany 49 22 5 50 126
32 2118 Lind Tristan C Laramie 52 23 29 12 116
33 2147 Sauers Jordan E Park 35 23 44 13 115
34 2110 Barbour Elizabeth M Laramie 33 25 18 32 108
35 2123 Matie Kaitlyn M Laramie 20 13 34 40 107
36 2194 Benedict Emilee H Uinta 33 23 17 25 98
37 2173 Beutler Justin B Sheridan 29 15 23 22 89
38 2192 Rudelich Zachary C ~ Sweetwater 16 13 26 32 87
39 2047 Burton Sarah G Carbon 18 16 6 18 58
40 2042 Fairhurst Bronson J  Carbon 18 23 6 9 56
41 2193 Raben lan D Teton 23 5 15 12 55
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Sporter Class (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/9/2011 5:46:42 PM Page 1

Rank: ID:
1 1073
2 1153
3 1112
4 1132
5 1045
6 1146
7 1136
8 1020
9 1133
10 1138
11 1124
12 1047
13 1170
14 1172
15 1173
16 1171
17 1169
18 1077
19 1140
20 1115
21 1024
22 1051
23 1040
24 1041
25 1148
26 1039
27 1137
28 1130
29 1062
30 1117
31 1017
32 1023
33 1036
34 1151
35 1076
36 1027
37 1019
38 1150
39 1121
40 1046
41 1114
42 1082
43 1064
44 1159
45 1055
46 1052
1: Prone

Name:

Beaman Destiny D

County:

Goshen

Hernandez Joseph Crof$afie

Jeffres Hunter P
Hanks Maddy K
Wood Cora R
Kernan Patrick A
Sauers Genevieve L
Werbelow Mason A
Mundy Nick D

Laramie
Park
Carbon
Platte
Park

Big Horn
Park

Montgomery Matthew SPark

Wilson Parker D
Kaisler Coy A
Lucas Charlie
Siegismund lan B
Smith Dustin E
Pate Trenton J
Gail Zack H
Johnson Michael R
Romero Dillon M
Wolfley Jayce G
Graf Chad W
Rodeman Taylor L
Smith Josie E
Smith Menphis D
Tillman Dylan T
Lyons Trystan J
Sauers Christian H
Hales Trisha K
Hindman Reata D
Katzmann Noah
Dalin William R
Garnica Barrett B
Duncan Wyatt J
Kennedy Tanner
Howell William B
McCuin Dawson J

Werbelow Matthew T

Cole Forrest A
Smith Jacob A
Horn Joseph R

Fox Amethyst Amy A

Aragon Nick J
Bonham Jacob N
Beutler Anastasia
Boespflug Tate A
Horr Mason D

2: Standing

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Natrona
Carbon
Teton
Uinta
Uinta
Uinta
Sweetwater
Goshen
Park
Lincoln
Campbell
Converse
Carbon
Carbon
Platte
Carbon
Park
Niobrara
Fremont
Natrona
Big Horn
Campbell
Carbon
Platte
Goshen
Campbell
Big Horn
Platte
Natrona
Carbon
Laramie
Johnson
Fremont
Sheridan
Converse
Converse

3: Kneeling

Scores:

1

56
45
41
44
39
34
32
17
51
22
41
24
6

18
19
32
26
31
6

12
41
22
15
21
24
0

13
22
12
18
;

8

17
12
5

15
;

15

O O N O u,

2

18
14
27
6

5

36
0

31
23
13
23
15
25
27
21
18
25
0

31
22
8

10
16
0

20
20
12
12
14
10
8

17
8

6

13
19
19
5

(o3}

o o1 O

3

28
28
14
13
35
14
28
35
12
22
17
27
24
20
6
14
10
6
13
26
7
7
10
16
0
0
0
14
17
7
23
16
5
15
7
0
6
9
18
12
16
5
6

4

28
37
37
49
29
19
40
15
11
36
12
21
28
16
34
11
14
35
20
5

5

20
18
20
11
35
28
5

8

14
11
6

16
10
18
6

5

6

6

12
0

6

5

4: Sitting

Total: Bulls:

130
124
119
112
108
103
100
98
97 2
93
93
87
83
81
80
75
75
72
70
65
61
59
59
57
55
55
53
53
51
49
49
47
46
43
43
40 1
37
35
35
35
23
16
11



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Sporter Class (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/9/2011 5:46:42 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 2019  Griffin Drayton J Big Horn 68 37 50 55 210
2 2188 Curtis Ryan B Sweetwater 55 57 38 59 209
3 2081  Walker Todd A Goshen 77 23 48 47 195 1
4 2189 McCauley Daniel A Sweetwater 59 39 51 41 190 1
5 2021 Ewen Jerold E Big Horn 47 58 41 30 176
6 2077 Keeran Sarandon N Goshen 73 20 40 32 165
7 2145 Hanks Danna L Park 48 20 38 56 162
8 2128 Durant Alexa J Natrona 56 23 45 34 158 2
9 2176 Montgomery James IIl BRark 54 28 40 35 157 1
10 2074  Covalt Kady L Goshen 54 38 42 17 151 1
11 2144  Craig Lexee C Park 32 16 49 46 143
12 2060 Hindman Ranelle J Fremont 38 33 25 46 142 1
13 2136 Holscher Marcus K Natrona 59 20 34 24 137
14 2151  Czapla Hunter L Park 14 45 41 35 135
15 2196 Pate Trevor T Uinta 25 34 31 44 134
16 2161 Brazelton Brian D Park 30 34 26 36 126
17 2206 Neate Dusty L Weston 33 26 22 37 118
18 2026  Coulter Walker J Campbell 31 13 33 37 114
19 2169 Kernan SamanthaJ  Platte 52 13 16 31 112
20 2078 Powell Cody M Goshen 35 24 13 39 111
21 2035 Speidel Ryan T Campbell 60 10 13 23 106
22 2190 Lindell Kenneth C Sweetwater 21 29 35 19 104 1
23 2197 Felcyn Shawn P Uinta 24 24 14 40 102
24 2140 Hales Chancy Niobrara 11 18 41 32 102
25 2125 Ortman Dillan V Lincoln 45 13 24 20 102
26 2149 Montgomery Madalyn HPark 21 14 23 38 96
27 2040  Jones Colton Carbon 58 19 9 8 94
28 2085 Rice Wesley G Johnson 49 10 16 17 92
29 2023 Brown Payton M Big Horn 35 26 17 13 91
30 2143 Gaukel Kaden J Niobrara 18 17 18 32 85
31 2029  Graf Jaycee J Campbell 45 5 26 6 82
32 2061 Bonham Seth Z Fremont 39 7 13 22 81 1
33 2044 Kemp Wyatt A Carbon 27 19 13 20 79
34 2165  Scherger Katherine KatiRide 20 31 5 21 77
35 2212  White Carl J Uinta 32 28 16 0O 76
36 2048  Wille Whitney A Carbon 18 23 10 24 75
37 2153  Church Kyle J Park 25 18 10 15 68
38 2025  Austin Robin A Campbell 27 6 16 19 68
39 2030 Huddleston Colton R Campbell 26 19 0 19 64
40 2086 Rice William Johnson 30 15 7 8 60
41 2032 Knighten Holly N Campbell 20 13 19 8 60
42 2031 Knighten Hayly N Campbell 18 11 14 14 57
43 2028  Garnica Kahle J Campbell 22 5 14 6 47
44 2055 Blackburn Colten G~ Converse 5 7 23 6 41
45 2135 Papke Candice M Natrona 6 0 10 17 33 1
46 2191 Morrison Tyler J Sweetwater 5 6 15 26
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Precision Sr ALL - Special Award...
7/9/2011 5:48:09 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Albany 3008 Christopherson Tylerd 376 376
2 Sheridan 6090 Swank Zachary M 333 333
3 Albany 3004 Hall Holly 326 326
4 Albany 6004 Gallegos Kevin M 323 323
5 Laramie 6062 Fox Kyle A 315 315
6 Albany 3006 Wingett Victoria L 314 314
7 Goshen 3034 Howell Kaitlin M 188 188

E1l - .22 Rifle Precision Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Light target Sr ALL - Special Award...
7/9/2011 5:48:09 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Albany 6003 Lund Leslie A 347 347
2 Fremont 3029 McCabe Jerid P 323 323
3 Albany 6008 Wood William J 314 314
4 Albany 6006 Wingett Tyler T 300 300
5 Park 3071 Aiken Alexander K 296 296
6 Park 6070 Erickson Skyler D 295 295
7 Carbon 6088 Burton Rebecca M 291 291
8 Goshen 6045 Howell Alexandra N 286 286
9 Laramie 6058 Williamson Austen 283 283
10 Converse 6027 Blackburn Ashlie B 282 282
11 Laramie 3053 Kimzey Chris S 279 279
12 Platte 3090 Perez LeoK 272 272
13 Fremont 6034 Bartlett Johnathan R 268 268
14 Washakie 6083 Paris Maggie 263 263
15 Washakie 6084 Pittman Timothy S 262 262
16 Park 3070 Herd JaedenJ 259 259
17 Albany 6002 Runner Jordan M 257 257
18 Albany 6001 Palm Kendall S 249 249
19 Fremont 6029 Supino Colton J 245 245
20 Fremont 6033 Lee Jaimie B 241 241
21 Teton 3109 Brinton McKenna M 240 240
22 Sheridan 3097 Bensel Owen K 230 230
23 Platte 6074 Perez Kaycee L 216 216
24 Park 6071 McNeil Heather J 210 210
25 Lincoln 3056 Gilbert Kennadi C 195 195
26 Albany 3007 Nottage Ashlen A 191 191
27 Teton 3110 Flickinjer Charlie B 187 187
28 Goshen 3037 Schneider Mickayla A 185 185
29 Laramie 6054 Jackson Wyatt J 183 183
30 Hot Springs 3118 Leonhardt Laurel J 179 179
31 Carbon 3019 Smith Stormy S 154 154
32 Converse 3027 Jackson Spenzer K 144 144
33 Hot Springs 3041 Sipe Caleb S 142 142
34 Laramie 6060 Mullins Sara A 129 129
35 Platte 3094 Johnson Nicholas A 104 104
36 Goshen 3033 Herbaugh MayLee A 85 85
37 Niobrara 3068 Gaukel Kaitlin B 34 34

El - .22 Rifle Light Target Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Sporter Sr ALL - Special Award...
7/9/2011 5:48:09 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Campbell 3016 Fenster Jake S 270 270
2 Weston 6085 Neate Robert A 260 260
3 Lincoln 3117 Merritt Jake T 248 248
4 Campbell 6016 Lindblom Grant T 234 234
5 Park 3069 Craig Jessee L 226 226
6 Big Horn 3014 Griffin Cache L 224 224
7 Platte 3087 Tackitt Tobias L 223 223
8 Big Horn 6009 Laird Brendon T 208 208
9 Platte 6075 Sheeley Chadwick H. H 193 193
10 Campbell 3015 Christensen James R 175 175
11 Park 6072 Estes Anthony M 164 164
12 Sweetwater 3107 ArnellKyle H 163 163
13 Uinta 6080 Rand Nathaniel D 159 159
14 Goshen 6043 Allen Amy K 158 158
15 Platte 3096 Douglas Brit T 153 153
16 Goshen 6046 Keeran Aleighica A 152 152
17 Natrona 3062 Smith Alix J 149 149
18 Uinta 3111 Bird Dakota L 148 148
19 Park 6073 Richter Kenneth J 143 143
20 Johnson 6049 Burton Kenny 138 138
21 Big Horn 6011 Strauch Cody A 138 138
22 Carbon 6018 Hill Marshal B 134 134
23 Platte 6076 Sturgeon James W 131 131
24 Platte 3095 Douglas Braden C 128 128
25 Big Horn 6013 Edeler Zane M 122 122
26 Johnson 3042 Manning Becca L 122 122
27 Campbell 6014 Garnica Keaton K 120 120
28 Uinta 6079 Cheney Jovie L 117 117
29 Albany 6007 Zwieg Forrest C 114 114
30 Big Horn 3011 Bernstein Tanner D 109 109
31 Campbell 6017 Thomas Trevor E 107 107
32 Platte 3088 Kernan Katherine G 101 101
33 Big Horn 3009 Hibbert Gary D 96 96
34 Big Horn 3013 Jolley Cassandra A 91 91
35 Carbon 3020 Porter Steven H 89 89
36 Big Horn 3010 Hibbert Quinton J 87 87
37 Sweetwater 3108 Haberman Ryan A 82 82
38 Lincoln 6063 Buche Spencer W 77 77
39 Lincoln 6064 Wolfley Tyler J. 59 59
40 Big Horn 3012 YagerLisalL 50 50

El - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Jr. .22 Rifle Precision Team - Team Award...
7/9/2011 6:02:31 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 E3 Total: Team Total:
1 Albany 1007 Nunn Garrett T 331 331 935
1015 Clay Colby C 327 327
2005 Dalles Jonathon (J.W.) W 277 277
1013 Camphouse McKinzey W 226 226
2 Park 2154 Herd Brekyn L 181 181 356
1136 Sauers Genevieve L 100 100
1141 Romero Reese H 75 75
2153 Church Kyle J 68 68
3 Fremont 2069 Berg Allee L 158 158 313
1068 Florence Ashby R 102 102
1067 Berg RayL 53 53

El - .22 Rifle Precision Class E2 - .22 Rifle Light Target Class E3 - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Jr. .22 Rifle Light Target Tea - Team Award...
7/9/2011 6:02:31 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
1 Fremont 2056 Osborne Hank A 303 303 852
2057 Thiessen Timothy D 291 291
2062 Fehringer Jim M 258 258
1057 Pokorny Flint J 257 257
2 Laramie 2090 Dey Marin E 294 294 723
1085 Dey Rachel A 217 217
2116 Butler Kaitlin M 212 212
1100 Hancock Hayden C 79 79
3 Park 2150 Erickson Morgan R 292 292 627
2148 Dvarishkis Dane A 220 220
2147 Sauers Jordan E 115 115
4 Albany 2012 Webb Garrett B 259 259 610
1008 Nunn Colter J 200 200
2002 Christensen Amanda 151 151
2014 Rogers Tristan D 136 136
5 Sheridan 2172 Todd Austin A 225 225 504
1157 Bensel Skye K 190 190
2173 Beutler Justin B 89 89
1160 Huntley Zane 31 31
6 Carbon 2041 Smith JD 179 179 293
2047 Burton Sarah G 58 58
2042 Fairhurst Bronson J 56 56
1046 Horn Joseph R 35 35
7 Goshen 2076 Herbaugh Lindsey J 156 156 271
1077 Johnson Michael R 72 72
1076 Howell William B 43 43
1081 Wiford Latosha K 31 31

El - .22 Rifle Light Target Class E2 - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Jr. .22 Rifle Sporter Team - Team Award...
7/9/2011 6:02:31 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
1 Goshen 2081 Walker Todd A 195 195 511
2077 Keeran Sarandon N 165 165
2074 Covalt Kady L 151 151
2078 Powell Cody M 111 111
2 Sweetwater 2188 Curtis Ryan B 209 209 503
2189 McCauley Daniel A 190 190
2190 Lindell Kenneth C 104 104
2191 Morrison Tyler J 26 26
3 Big Horn 2019 Griffin Drayton J 210 210 484
2021 Ewen Jerold E 176 176
1020 Werbelow Mason A 98 98
2023 Brown Payton M 91 91
4 Park 2145 Hanks Danna L 162 162 462
2176 Montgomery James Il M 157 157
2144 Craig Lexee C 143 143
1132 Hanks Maddy K 112 112
5 Platte 1153 Hernandez Joseph Cross ©24 124 339
2169 Kernan Samantha J 112 112
1146 Kernan Patrick A 103 103
1148 Tillman Dylan T 55 55
6 Natrona 2128 Durant Alexa J 158 158 330
2136 Holscher Marcus K 137 137
1121 Smith Jacob A 35 35
7 Uinta 2196 Pate Trevor T 134 134 316
2197 Felcyn Shawn P 102 102
1173  Smith Dustin E 80 80
2212  White Carl J 76 76
8 Fremont 2060 Hindman Ranelle J 142 142 274
2061 Bonham Seth Z 81 81
1062 Hindman Reata D 51 51
1064 Bonham Jacob N 11 11
9 Carbon 1045 Wood Cora R 108 108 254
1047 Kaisler Coy A 87 87
1040 Smith Josie E 59 59
1039 Lyons Trystan J 55 55
10 Campbell 2035 Speidel Ryan T 106 106 245
2029 Graf Jaycee J 82 82
2031 Knighten Hayly N 57 57
2028 Garnica Kahle J 47 47

El - .22 Rifle Sporter Class



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Jr. .22 Rifle Sporter Team - Team Award...
7/9/2011 6:02:31 PM Page 2

Rbnk: Nimlbnaya r40 NalegChancy EQ2 TO2al: Zéam Total:
2143 Gaukel Kaden J 85 85
1130 Hales Trisha K 53 53
12 Johnson 2085 Rice Wesley G 92 92 168
2086 Rice William 60 60
1082 Aragon Nick J 16 16
13 Laramie 1112 Jeffres Hunter P 119 119 119
14 Converse 1051 Rodeman Taylor L 59 59 100
2055 Blackburn Colten G 41 41
1055 Boespflug Tate A 0 0
1052 Horr Mason D 0 0

El - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Sr. .22 Rifle Precision Team - Team Award...
7/9/2011 6:02:31 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id:

1 Albany 3008
3004
6004
3006

E1l - .22 Rifle Precision Class

Name: El E2 E3
Christopherson TylerJ 376
Hall Holly 326
Gallegos Kevin M 323
Wingett Victoria L 314

E2 - .22 Rifle Light Target Class E3 - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Total:

376
326
323
314

Team Total:

1025



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Sr. .22 Rifle Light Target Tea - Team Award...
7/9/2011 6:02:31 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
1 Albany 6003 Lund Leslie A 347 347 961
6008 Wood William J 314 314
6006 Wingett Tyler T 300 300
6001 Palm Kendall S 249 249
2 Fremont 3029 McCabe Jerid P 323 323 809
6029 Supino Colton J 245 245
6033 Lee Jaimie B 241 241
3 Park 3071 Aiken Alexander K 296 296 801
6070 Erickson Skyler D 295 295
6071 McNeil Heather J 210 210
4 Laramie 6058 Williamson Austen 283 283 745
3053 Kimzey Chris S 279 279
6054 Jackson Wyatt J 183 183
6060 Mullins Sara A 129 129
5 Platte 3090 Perez Leo K 272 272 592
6074 Perez Kaycee L 216 216
3094 Johnson Nicholas A 104 104
6 Carbon 6088 Burton Rebecca M 291 291 579
3019 Smith Stormy S 154 154
6018 Hill Marshal B 134 134
3020 Porter Steven H 89 89
7 Goshen 6045 Howell Alexandra N 286 286 556
3037 Schneider Mickayla A 185 185
3033 Herbaugh MayLee A 85 85

El - .22 Rifle Light Target Class E2 - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Sr. .22 Rifle Sporter Team - Team Award...
7/9/2011 6:02:31 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:

1 Campbell 3016 Fenster Jake S 270 270 679
6016 Lindblom Grant T 234 234
3015 Christensen James R 175 175
6014 Garnica Keaton K 120 120

2 Platte 3087 Tackitt Tobias L 223 223 569
6075 Sheeley Chadwick H. H 193 193
3096 Douglas Brit T 153 153
6076 Sturgeon James W 131 131

3 Park 3069 Craig Jessee L 226 226 533
6072 Estes Anthony M 164 164
6073 Richter Kenneth J 143 143

4 Big Horn 3014  Griffin Cache L 224 224 523
6009 Laird Brendon T 208 208
3013 Jolley Cassandra A 91 91

5 Uinta 6080 Rand Nathaniel D 159 159 424
3111 Bird Dakota L 148 148
6079 Cheney Jovie L 117 117

6 Goshen 6043 Allen Amy K 158 158 310
6046 Keeran Aleighica A 152 152

El - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - .22 Pistol (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/9/2011 5:40:58 PM Page 1

Rank: ID:

© 0o ~NO Ol WN PP

NNNNNRPRRRRRERRRRER
AR WNRPOOOMNOUDMWNIERDO

1: Target 1

1007
1015
1112
1013
1172
1173
1073
1115
1004
1138
1077
1169
1076
1162
1030
1136
1132
1157
1081
1150
1041
1146
1128
1118

Name:

Nunn Garrett T
Clay Colby C
Jeffres Hunter P

County:

Albany
Albany
Laramie

Camphouse McKinzey Wbany

Siegismund lan B
Smith Dustin E
Beaman Destiny D
Wolfley Jayce G
Powers Hannah R

Uinta
Uinta
Goshen
Lincoln
Albany

Montgomery Matthew SPark

Johnson Michael R
Gail Zack H

Howell William B
Sayer Joel A

Steele Garrett C
Sauers Genevieve L
Hanks Maddy K
Bensel Skye K
Wiford Latosha K
Cole Forrest A
Smith Menphis D
Kernan Patrick A
Kremers Casey J
Leinonen Chance M

2: Target 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Goshen
Sweetwater
Goshen
Sheridan
Campbell
Park
Park
Sheridan
Goshen
Platte
Carbon
Platte
Niobrara
Natrona

3: Target 3

Scores:

1

63
44
33
26
18
58
36
9

22
10
19
9

21
17
19
21
5

14

© © 01~ OO ®©

2 3 4

53 64 51
47 56 62
34 42 51
46 27 57
31 44 56
29 29 15
29 50 15
48 24 37
34 22 29
42 16 39
17 21 43
32 26 14
20 22 18
34 5 20
20 12 20
4 21 19
7 32 4

8 19 4

4 18 5

9 8 10
14 13 O

0 18 6

9 8 O

4: Target 4

Total: Bulls:

231 1
209 3
160

156 1
149

131

130 1
118 2
107 1
107

100 1
81

81

76

71

65

48

45

35

33

31

29

26

9



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - .22 Pistol (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/9/2011 5:40:58 PM Page 1

Rank: ID:

1 2056
2 2059
3 2121
4 2019
5 2084
6 2208
7 2189
8 2148
9 2172
10 2190
11 2176
12 2081
13 2012
14 2149
15 2173
16 2128
17 2011
18 2005
19 2150
20 2168
21 2196
22 2144
23 2118
24 2041
25 2131
26 2207
27 2145
28 2188
29 2074
30 2175
31 2123
32 2100
33 2169
34 2206
35 2147
36 2124
37 2042
38 2060
39 2125
40 2154
41 2129
42 2140
43 2191
44 2143
1: Target 1

Name:

Osborne Hank A
Nettles Brahm A
Gregory Kolten J
Griffin Drayton J
Sayer J W

Pillen Nathaniel L
McCauley Daniel A
Dvarishkis Dane A
Todd Austin A
Lindell Kenneth C

County:

Fremont
Fremont
Laramie

Big Horn
Johnson
Weston
Sweetwater
Park
Sheridan
Sweetwater

Montgomery James IIl ark

Walker Todd A
Webb Garrett B

Goshen
Albany

Montgomery Madalyn HPark

Beutler Justin B
Durant Alexa J
Pratt Dalton K

Sheridan
Natrona
Albany

Dalles Jonathon (J.W.) Albany

Erickson Morgan R
Miller Breanna M
Pate Trevor T
Craig Lexee C

Lind Tristan C
Smith JD

Leinonen Chase A
Marchant Teigen J
Hanks Danna L
Curtis Ryan B
Covalt Kady L
Little Tanner C
Matie Kaitlyn M
Jackson Cole M
Kernan Samantha J
Neate Dusty L
Sauers Jordan E
Crouse Jordan A
Fairhurst Bronson J
Hindman Ranelle J
Ortman Dillan V
Herd Brekyn L
Findley Isaiah M
Hales Chancy
Morrison Tyler J
Gaukel Kaden J

2: Target 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Park
Platte
Uinta
Park
Laramie
Carbon
Natrona
Weston
Park
Sweetwater
Goshen
Sheridan
Laramie
Laramie
Platte
Weston
Park
Laramie
Carbon
Fremont
Lincoln
Park
Natrona
Niobrara
Sweetwater
Niobrara

3: Target 3

Scores:

1

61
46
52
61
47
48
56
47
40
45
56
48
40
55
41
38
60
55
32
43
44
46
45
38
45
14
37
21
45
26
15
21
29
22
12
28
16
22
10
32
26
4

0

4

2

67
65
59
56
67
54
44
58
52
63
41
48
44
43
60
37
41
39
44
42
53
32
30
40
41
38
38
34
29
35
39
17
32
28
16
9

19
29
17
9

24
5

0

4

4: Target 4

3

71
79
69
62
61
63
62
50
54
55
63
46
40
35
40
54
26
34
34
38
30
29
32
46
26
54
33
36
23
36
37
41
29
28
39
25
19

4

67
66
63
57
54
49
49
55
62
43
46
54
61
44
35
46
47
45
55
31
27
47
47
28
37
41
39
45
36
35
41
53
20
27
32
29
36

Total: Bulls:

266 1
256 2
243

236

229 2
214

211

210

208

206 1
206 1
196

185

177

176

175 1
174 1
173

165

154 2
154 1
154

154

152

149

147

147

136

133 1
132

132

132

110

105

99 1
91 1
90

85

66

65

64 1
18

9

8



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - .22 Pistol Sr ALL - Special Award...
7/9/2011 5:45:03 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Fremont 3029 McCabe Jerid P 335 335
2 Platte 3090 Perez Leo K 326 326
3 Goshen 6045 Howell Alexandra N 313 313
4 Laramie 3054 Hazelett Mark 312 312
5 Johnson 6050 Burton Kyle 303 303
6 Washakie 6084 Pittman Timothy S 295 295
7 Platte 3087 Tackitt Tobias L 295 295
8 Big Horn 3014  Griffin Cache L 279 279
9 Goshen 3037 Schneider Mickayla A 278 278
10 Albany 3007 Nottage Ashlen A 275 275
11 Natrona 3059 Findley Tyler 273 273
12 Lincoln 3056 Gilbert Kennadi C 260 260
13 Albany 6006 Wingett Tyler T 258 258
14 Weston 6085 Neate Robert A 256 256
15 Park 6070 Erickson Skyler D 252 252
16 Fremont 6034 Bartlett Johnathan R 248 248
17 Sheridan 6090 Swank Zachary M 243 243
18 Park 3071 Aiken Alexander K 242 242
19 Albany 3004 Hall Holly 237 237
20 Fremont 6039 Leseberg Kurt R 231 231
21 Albany 6002 Runner Jordan M 226 226
22 Fremont 6029 Supino Colton J 220 220
23 Uinta 6080 Rand Nathaniel D 217 217
24 Natrona 3062 Smith Alix J 217 217
25 Campbell 3016 Fenster Jake S 217 217
26 Uinta 3111 Bird Dakota L 214 214
27 Albany 6003 Lund Leslie A 213 213
28 Sheridan 3097 Bensel Owen K 213 213
29 Park 6073 Richter Kenneth J 212 212
30 Lincoln 6064 Wolfley Tyler J. 209 209
31 Teton 3109 Brinton McKenna M 207 207
32 Park 3070 Herd Jaeden J 207 207
33 Campbell 6017 Thomas Trevor E 206 206
34 Sheridan 6077 Porden Spencer O 205 205
35 Albany 6004 Gallegos Kevin M 203 203
36 Platte 3093 Holkan Skyler J 202 202
37 Campbell 3015 Christensen James R 201 201
38 Park 3069 Craig Jessee L 199 199
39 Goshen 3034 Howell Kaitlin M 196 196
40 Platte 6076 Sturgeon James W 195 195
41 Uinta 6079 Cheney Jovie L 188 188
42 Park 6071 McNeil Heather J 188 188
43 Campbell 6016 Lindblom Grant T 186 186
44 Lincoln 3117 Merritt Jake T 179 179
45 Goshen 6043 Allen Amy K 173 173
46 Albany 6008 Wood William J 172 172
47 Sheridan 6078 Little Shaylee L 171 171
48 Goshen 6044 Allen Tim C 158 158
49 Albany 6007 Zwieg Forrest C 158 158
50 Teton 3110 Flickinjer Charlie B 157 157

El - .22 Pistol



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - .22 Pistol Sr ALL - Special Award...
7/9/2011 5:45:03 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
51 Goshen 3040 Wiford Thane D 157 157
52 Natrona 3066 Chapin Katelyn M 153 153
53 Goshen 6046 Keeran Aleighica A 147 147
54 Goshen 3036 Lindenmuth Glenda D 147 147
55 Washakie 6083 Paris Maggie 144 144
56 Laramie 6058 Williamson Austen 142 142
57 Sweetwater 3108 Haberman Ryan A 141 141
58 Platte 3088 Kernan Katherine G 138 138
59 Laramie 6062 Fox Kyle A 134 134
60 Platte 6074 Perez Kaycee L 117 117
61 Park 6067 Craig Colbee A 113 113
62 Carbon 6018 Hill Marshal B 113 113
63 Goshen 6047 Lewis Janelle K 112 112
64 Big Horn 6009 Laird Brendon T 109 109
65 Carbon 3019 Smith Stormy S 100 100
66 Laramie 6054 Jackson Wyatt J 99 99
67 Lincoln 6063 Buche Spencer W 76 76
68 Sweetwater 3107 ArnellKyle H 73 73
69 Big Horn 6011 Strauch Cody A 72 72
70 Big Horn 6010 Connor Joshua A 0 0
E1l - .22 Pistol

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Jr. .22 Pistol Team - Team Award...
7/9/2011 6:04:16 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:

1 Albany 1007 Nunn Garrett T 231 231 625
1015 Clay Colby C 209 209
2012 Webb Garrett B 185 185
2005 Dalles Jonathon (J.W.) W173 173

2 Fremont 2056 Osborne Hank A 266 266 607
2059 Nettles Brahm A 256 256
2060 Hindman Ranelle J 85 85

3 Sweetwater 2189 McCauley Daniel A 211 211 553
2190 Lindell Kenneth C 206 206
2188 Curtis Ryan B 136 136
2191 Morrison Tyler J 9 9

4 Laramie 2121 Gregory Kolten J 243 243 535
1112 Jeffres Hunter P 160 160
2123 Matie Kaitlyn M 132 132
2124 Crouse Jordan A 91 91

5 Park 2176 Montgomery James Il M 206 206 507
2144 Craig Lexee C 154 154
2145 Hanks Danna L 147 147
2154 Herd Brekyn L 65 65

6 Sheridan 2172 Todd Austin A 208 208 460
2173 Beutler Justin B 176 176
1162 Sayer Joel A 76 76
1157 Bensel Skye K 45 45

7 Uinta 2196 Pate Trevor T 154 154 434
1172 Siegismund lan B 149 149
1173 Smith Dustin E 131 131

8 Natrona 2128 Durant Alexa J 175 175 388
2131 Leinonen Chase A 149 149
2129 Findley Isaiah M 64 64
1118 Leinonen Chance M 9 9

9 Goshen 2081 Walker Todd A 196 196 364
2074 Covalt Kady L 133 133
1081 Wiford Latosha K 35 35

10 Platte 2168 Miller Breanna M 154 154 297
2169 Kernan Samantha J 110 110
1150 Cole Forrest A 33 33
1146 Kernan Patrick A 29 29

11 Carbon 2041 Smith JD 152 152 273
2042 Fairhurst Bronson J 90 90

El - .22 Pistol



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Jr. .22 Pistol Team - Team Award...
7/9/2011 6:04:16 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
1041  Smith Menphis D 31 31

12 Niobrara 1128 Kremers Casey J 26 26 52
2140 Hales Chancy 18 18
2143 Gaukel Kaden J 8 8

E1l - .22 Pistol

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Sr. .22 Pistol Team - Team Award...
7/9/2011 6:04:16 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:

1 Platte 3090 Perez Leo K 326 326 816
3087 Tackitt Tobias L 295 295
6076 Sturgeon James W 195 195
3088 Kernan Katherine G 138 138

2 Albany 3007 Nottage Ashlen A 275 275 770
6006 Wingett Tyler T 258 258
3004 Hall Holly 237 237
6003 Lund Leslie A 213 213

3 Goshen 6045 Howell Alexandra N 313 313 764
3037 Schneider Mickayla A 278 278
6043 Allen Amy K 173 173
6046 Keeran Aleighica A 147 147

4 Park 6070 Erickson Skyler D 252 252 701
3071 Aiken Alexander K 242 242
3070 Herd JaedenJ 207 207
3069 Craig Jessee L 199 199

5 Sheridan 6090 Swank Zachary M 243 243 661
3097 Bensel Owen K 213 213
6077 Porden Spencer O 205 205
6078 Little Shaylee L 171 171

6 Campbell 3016 Fenster Jake S 217 217 624
6017 Thomas Trevor E 206 206
3015 Christensen James R 201 201
6016 Lindblom Grant T 186 186

7 Uinta 6080 Rand Nathaniel D 217 217 619
3111 Bird Dakota L 214 214
6079 Cheney Jovie L 188 188

8 Laramie 3054 Hazelett Mark 312 312 588
6058 Williamson Austen 142 142
6062 Fox Kyle A 134 134
6054 Jackson Wyatt J 99 99

9 Fremont 3029 McCabe Jerid P 335 335 555
6029 Supino Colton J 220 220

10 Natrona 3059 Findley Tyler 273 273 490
3062 Smith Alix J 217 217

11 Big Horn 3014  Griffin Cache L 279 279 388
6009 Laird Brendon T 109 109
6010 Connor Joshua A 0 0

E1l - .22 Pistol

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Air Rifle Precision Class (Junior) - Individual Award...

Rank:

a b~ W NP

1: Prone

ID:

1007
1015
1057
1008
1013

Name:

Nunn Garrett T
Clay Colby C
Pokorny Flint J
Nunn Colter J

County:

Albany
Albany
Fremont
Albany

Camphouse McKinzey Wbany

2: Standing

3: Kneeling

7/9/2011 5:51:15 PM Page 1

Scores:
1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
95 73 86 87 341 11
79 53 58 82 272 1
86 54 60 68 268 3
76 51 53 63 243
68 29 36 47 180
4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Air Rifle Precision Class (Intermediate - Individual Award...
7/9/2011 5:51:15 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 2121  Gregory Kolten J Laramie 87 69 84 93 333 9
2 2005 Dalles Jonathon (J.W.) Albany 93 58 82 87 320 8
3 2057  Thiessen Timothy D  Fremont 91 54 79 75 299 6
4 2062 Fehringer Jim M Fremont 77 52 54 67 250 1
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Air Rifle Light Target Class (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/9/2011 5:51:15 PM Page 1

Rank:

© 0o ~NO Ol WN PP

W W W WNDNDNDNDNDNMNNNMNMNNMNNRPERPRPEPRPRPRPEPRPEPRPRERPRE
W NPFPOOWWO~NOOOULPA WNPFPOOOO~NOOGPA~AWDNEDO

1: Prone

ID:

1085
1009
1136
1004
1068
1096
1012
1157
1069
1083
1174
1098
1173
1137
1090
1119
1005
1106
1006
1030
1148
1133
1024
1112
1084
1172
1109
1064
1067
1016
1161
1099
1088

Name:

Dey Rachel A

Otte Taylor L
Sauers Genevieve L
Powers Hannah R
Florence Ashby R
Olson Braxton R
Wasmuth Hunter J
Bensel Skye K
Sanderson Kaden J
Watkins Autumn G
Fettig Brayden M
Lyle Molly M
Smith Dustin E
Sauers Christian H
Timm Derek M
Loghry Ryan
Despain Kyle J
Keszler Isaac L
Wetstein Justin C
Steele Garrett C
Tillman Dylan T
Mundy Nick D
Graf Chad W
Jeffres Hunter P
Watkins Jessica D
Siegismund lan B
Gregory Madelyn J
Bonham Jacob N
Berg Ray L

Haley Morgan M
Hansen Dane J
Lyle Jason R

Swearingen Garrett C

2: Standing

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

County:

Laramie
Albany
Park
Albany
Fremont
Laramie
Albany
Sheridan
Fremont
Laramie
Washakie
Laramie
Uinta
Park
Laramie
Natrona
Albany
Laramie
Albany
Campbell
Platte
Park
Campbell
Laramie
Laramie
Uinta
Laramie
Fremont
Fremont
Big Horn
Sheridan
Laramie
Laramie

3: Kneeling

Scores:

1

79
78
54
67
50
58
45
41
49
45
56
36
39
44
49
32
36
35
50
35
29
26
40
34
13
6

16
18
15
14
30
20
0

2

51
31
21
18
23
32
10
25
20
24
13
21
27
18
10
40
17
10
10
10
23
14
5

18
17
5

9

11
11
4

2

9

2

3

69
29
47
50
55
41
49
28
50
38
18
39
33
25
34
22
38
20
29
14
13
17
21
11
18
29
14
11

4

77
71
63
38
44
36
52
53
24
22
41
31
25
34
26
20
23
43
19
37
30
23
14
14
28
35
20
11
12
17
6

8

3

4: Sitting

Total: Bulls:

276 5
209 2
185
173
172
167
156
147 1
143
129 1
128 2
127 1
124
121 1
119
114
114
108
108
96
95
80
80
77
76
75 1
59
51
48
45
41
41
13



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Air Rifle Light Target Class (Intermedi - Individual Award...
7/9/2011 5:51:15 PM Page 1

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 2056  Osborne Hank A Fremont 96 70 74 79 319 8
2 2090 Dey Marin E Laramie 89 65 70 83 307 4
3 2094  Swearingen Ashley M Laramie 81 53 68 80 282 2
4 2012  Webb Garrett B Albany 79 56 64 78 277 2
5 2011 Pratt Dalton K Albany 87 35 60 86 268 3
6 2003  Christensen Thomas A Albany 70 66 60 71 267 2
7 2089 Dey Sarah M Laramie 86 49 55 74 264 3
8 2002  Christensen Amanda Albany 72 43 73 74 262 4
9 2147 Sauers Jordan E Park 67 50 63 75 255

10 2014 Rogers Tristan D Albany 65 58 68 62 253 1
11 2132 Reish Emily A Natrona 77 49 64 59 249 2
12 2148 Dvarishkis Dane A Park 70 52 66 58 246 3
13 2106 Eberhardt Tana A Laramie 79 33 61 65 238

14 2009  Thiel Jonathan E Albany 74 35 54 75 238

15 2188 Curtis Ryan B Sweetwater 57 59 45 76 237 3
16 2137  Johnson Maya G Natrona 62 52 44 75 233

17 2150 Erickson Morgan R Park 81 28 55 66 230 1
18 2064 Speyer Harlee H Fremont 73 52 48 54 227 2
19 2053 Johnson Chet M Converse 83 32 45 60 220 3
20 2182 Hoover Dawson Sublette 73 32 44 66 215 3
21 2061 Bonham Seth Z Fremont 70 51 23 69 213

22 2218 Meier Preston K Platte 81 38 46 47 212 3
23 2210 Florence Wade W Fremont 75 37 46 52 210 3
24 2100 Jackson Cole M Laramie 64 48 27 69 208 2
25 2052 Blackburn Brendan R Converse 69 40 59 40 208 1
26 2176 Montgomery James IIl Rark 73 55 37 42 207 3
27 2116 Butler Kaitlin M Laramie 64 23 54 62 203 1
28 2134 Sorenson Luke A Natrona 51 46 53 48 198 1
29 2201 Pittman Aaron D Washakie 62 35 48 48 193 1
30 2015 Heggie Hanna M Albany 48 39 53 53 193

31 2063 Kurasz Jana E Fremont 80 27 49 36 192 1
32 2060 Hindman Ranelle J Fremont 45 13 70 63 191 1
33 2004  Stuckert Cannon L Albany 59 34 39 55 187

34 2163 Aguirre Alex A Park 63 29 52 42 186 1
35 2008 Despain Logan C Albany 53 52 28 51 184

36 2142  Gaukel Kylee M Niobrara 62 40 41 38 181 1
37 2041 Smith JD Carbon 74 29 31 44 178

38 2206 Neate Dusty L Weston 52 39 38 47 176 1
39 2073 Sanderson Morgan C Fremont 53 22 40 57 172

40 2151 Czapla Hunter L Park 44 48 40 35 167 2
41 2119 Misener Andrew F Laramie 57 23 32 54 166

42 2035 Speidel Ryan T Campbell 63 35 23 44 165 2
43 2154 Herd Brekyn L Park 64 19 42 39 164 2
44 2168 Miller Breanna M Platte 61 30 12 61 164

45 2054 Nelson Lane T Converse 52 37 38 35 162

46 2079 Randall Kenneth J Goshen 55 27 42 35 159

47 2169 Kernan SamanthaJ  Platte 64 34 32 27 157

48 2092 Eastman Bryce L Laramie 37 26 45 44 152

49 2189 McCauley Daniel A Sweetwater 42 26 58 23 149

1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Air Rifle Light Target Class (Intermedi - Individual Award...
7/9/2011 5:51:15 PM Page 2

Rank:
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

1: Prone

ID:

2214
2152
2016
2190
2149
2195
2123
2161
2078
2173
2212
2006
2197
2153
2112
2069
2165
2191
2047
2042
2029

Name:

Gardner Wyatt C
Faulkner Teodora M
McMicheal Sage L
Lindell Kenneth C

County:
Laramie
Park
Albany
Sweetwater

Montgomery Madalyn HPark

Benedict Harlan J
Matie Kaitlyn M
Brazelton Brian D
Powell Cody M
Beutler Justin B
White Carl J

Palm Brayden M
Felcyn Shawn P
Church Kyle J
Lyle Clarissa N
Berg Allee L

Uinta
Laramie
Park
Goshen
Sheridan
Uinta
Albany
Uinta
Park
Laramie
Fremont

Scherger Katherine KatiRidie

Morrison Tyler J
Burton Sarah G
Fairhurst Bronson J
Graf Jaycee J

2: Standing

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Sweetwater
Carbon
Carbon
Campbell

3: Kneeling

Scores:

1
70
44
46
42
51
59
37
37
32
27
23
39
42
38
34
22
31
38
19
8

4

2

34
24
18
35
30
18
32
15
39
16
20
23
4

12
13
14
24
8

17
12
11

3

13
35
42
19
10
20
19
24
35
47
52
17
34
25
21
15
14
15
13
8

3

4
27
41
31
40
45
34
43
50
14
29
16
31
29
34
37
43
23
0

10
18
5

4: Sitting

Total: Bulls:
144

144

137

136 2
136

131 2
131

126

120 1
119

111

110 1
109

109

105 1
94

92

61

59

46

23



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Air Rifle Sporter Class (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/9/2011 5:51:15 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 1175 Pittman Adriel H Washakie 56 41 34 41 172
2 1070 Heeney Michael P Fremont 58 21 49 41 169 3
3 1061 Hellyer Maclean R Fremont 70 16 15 56 157 1
4 1073  Beaman Destiny D Goshen 45 27 28 55 155 1
5 1121  Smith Jacob A Natrona 47 13 28 63 151 1
6 1055 Boespflug Tate A Converse 52 19 28 46 145
7 1132 Hanks Maddy K Park 54 22 30 21 127
8 1052 Horr Mason D Converse 50 24 25 26 125
9 1002  Christensen Malea Albany 44 2 31 44 121 1
10 1003 Palm Jensen A Albany 43 9 34 21 107
11 1122 Sorenson Paul R Natrona 37 15 23 31 106
12 1153 Hernandez Joseph Cro$datie 9 22 33 41 105
13 1062 Hindman Reata D Fremont 36 16 22 27 101 1
14 1045 Wood CoraR Carbon 30 23 15 32 100
15 1001 Morehouse Reston C Albany 38 11 15 33 97
16 1123  Walker Ty C Natrona 35 27 26 6 94
17 1078 Juma Cameron D Goshen 16 17 24 35 92 1
18 1162  Sayer Joel A Sheridan 22 18 22 26 88
19 1014  Camphouse Colter W Albany 25 12 16 30 83
20 1077  Johnson Michael R Goshen 28 18 15 21 82
21 1076 Howell William B Goshen 44 4 19 15 82
22 1128 Kremers Casey J Niobrara 31 14 9 24 78
23 1056 Nelson Kate S Converse 30 10 13 23 76
24 1010 McMicheal Dalton J  Albany 28 3 21 22 74
25 1159 Beutler Anastasia Sheridan 41 9 17 3 70
26 1134  Flowers JoHannah M Park 14 4 19 31 68 1
27 1150 Cole Forrest A Platte 23 17 16 10 66
28 1081 Wiford Latosha K Goshen 11 22 11 22 66
29 1080 Randall Durward E Goshen 35 4 12 5 56
30 1146 Kernan Patrick A Platte 11 18 17 9 55
31 1171 Pate Trenton J Uinta 15 14 11 8 48
32 1022  Cundall Brendan J Campbell 33 6 6 3 48
33 1151 Kennedy Tanner Platte 23 11 0 13 47
34 1074  Haas Luke C Goshen 27 3 10 3 43
35 1033  Wrenn Shayla Campbell 6 9 7 19 41
36 1138 Montgomery Matthew SPark 0 11 2 27 40
37 1041  Smith Menphis D Carbon 8 4 19 9 40
38 1160 Huntley Zane Sheridan 0O 16 14 9 39
39 1046 Horn Joseph R Carbon 15 2 7 13 37
40 1075 Herbaugh Joselyn E  Goshen 19 1 12 4 36
41 1152 Brown Gage W Platte 15 0 0 19 34
42 1040 Smith Josie E Carbon 234 5 0 32
43 1143 Estes Dominic A Park 14 5 4 5 28
44 1021  Cox James D Campbell 1 7 0 7 15
45 1114 Fox Amethyst Amy A Laramie 1 9 0 O 10
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Air Rifle Sporter Class (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/9/2011 5:51:15 PM Page 1

Rank:

© 0o ~NO Ol WN PP

PR R R R R R R
NoO UM WNEREO

1: Prone

ID:

2074
2145
2077
2076
2144
2050
2160
2055
2082
2075
2024
2033
2025
2027
2044
2196
2030

Name:

Covalt Kady L
Hanks Danna L
Keeran Sarandon N
Herbaugh Lindsey J
Craig Lexee C

Stoll Tyler J
Flowers Gareth G
Blackburn Colten G
Zavorka Emily L
Haas Chloe R
Austin Jesse L
Montoya Gabriel D
Austin Robin A
Fichter Zane

Kemp Wyatt A

Pate Trevor T
Huddleston Colton R

2: Standing

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

County:

Goshen
Park
Goshen
Goshen
Park
Converse
Park
Converse
Goshen
Goshen
Campbell
Campbell
Campbell
Campbell
Carbon
Uinta
Campbell

3: Kneeling

Scores:

1

54
59
70
46
67
40
41
48
39
42
35
37
33
28
22
8

0

2

57
58
21
42
19
8

28
30
29
15
13
11
19
16
11
9

16

3

48
42
54
51
59
41
28
25
24
27
15
31
13
0

16
12
12

4

70
56
60
49
33
44
35
23
25
20
36
19
20
17
10
11
9

4: Sitting

Total: Bulls:

229 1
215 1
205

188

178 1
133 1
132

126

117

104

99

98

85

61

59

40

37



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - .22 Pistol (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/9/2011 5:40:58 PM Page 1

Rank: ID:

© 0o ~NO Ol WN PP

NNNNNRPRRRRRERRRRER
AR WNRPOOOMNOUDMWNIERDO

1: Target 1

1007
1015
1112
1013
1172
1173
1073
1115
1004
1138
1077
1169
1076
1162
1030
1136
1132
1157
1081
1150
1041
1146
1128
1118

Name:

Nunn Garrett T
Clay Colby C
Jeffres Hunter P

County:

Albany
Albany
Laramie

Camphouse McKinzey Wbany

Siegismund lan B
Smith Dustin E
Beaman Destiny D
Wolfley Jayce G
Powers Hannah R

Uinta
Uinta
Goshen
Lincoln
Albany

Montgomery Matthew SPark

Johnson Michael R
Gail Zack H

Howell William B
Sayer Joel A

Steele Garrett C
Sauers Genevieve L
Hanks Maddy K
Bensel Skye K
Wiford Latosha K
Cole Forrest A
Smith Menphis D
Kernan Patrick A
Kremers Casey J
Leinonen Chance M

2: Target 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Goshen
Sweetwater
Goshen
Sheridan
Campbell
Park
Park
Sheridan
Goshen
Platte
Carbon
Platte
Niobrara
Natrona

3: Target 3

Scores:

1

63
44
33
26
18
58
36
9

22
10
19
9

21
17
19
21
5

14

© © 01~ OO ®©

2 3 4

53 64 51
47 56 62
34 42 51
46 27 57
31 44 56
29 29 15
29 50 15
48 24 37
34 22 29
42 16 39
17 21 43
32 26 14
20 22 18
34 5 20
20 12 20
4 21 19
7 32 4

8 19 4

4 18 5

9 8 10
14 13 O

0 18 6

9 8 O

4: Target 4

Total: Bulls:

231 1
209 3
160

156 1
149

131

130 1
118 2
107 1
107

100 1
81

81

76

71

65

48

45

35

33

31

29

26

9



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - .22 Pistol (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/9/2011 5:40:58 PM Page 1

Rank: ID:

1 2056
2 2059
3 2121
4 2019
5 2084
6 2208
7 2189
8 2148
9 2172
10 2190
11 2176
12 2081
13 2012
14 2149
15 2173
16 2128
17 2011
18 2005
19 2150
20 2168
21 2196
22 2144
23 2118
24 2041
25 2131
26 2207
27 2145
28 2188
29 2074
30 2175
31 2123
32 2100
33 2169
34 2206
35 2147
36 2124
37 2042
38 2060
39 2125
40 2154
41 2129
42 2140
43 2191
44 2143
1: Target 1

Name:

Osborne Hank A
Nettles Brahm A
Gregory Kolten J
Griffin Drayton J
Sayer J W

Pillen Nathaniel L
McCauley Daniel A
Dvarishkis Dane A
Todd Austin A
Lindell Kenneth C

County:

Fremont
Fremont
Laramie

Big Horn
Johnson
Weston
Sweetwater
Park
Sheridan
Sweetwater

Montgomery James IIl ark

Walker Todd A
Webb Garrett B

Goshen
Albany

Montgomery Madalyn HPark

Beutler Justin B
Durant Alexa J
Pratt Dalton K

Sheridan
Natrona
Albany

Dalles Jonathon (J.W.) Albany

Erickson Morgan R
Miller Breanna M
Pate Trevor T
Craig Lexee C

Lind Tristan C
Smith JD

Leinonen Chase A
Marchant Teigen J
Hanks Danna L
Curtis Ryan B
Covalt Kady L
Little Tanner C
Matie Kaitlyn M
Jackson Cole M
Kernan Samantha J
Neate Dusty L
Sauers Jordan E
Crouse Jordan A
Fairhurst Bronson J
Hindman Ranelle J
Ortman Dillan V
Herd Brekyn L
Findley Isaiah M
Hales Chancy
Morrison Tyler J
Gaukel Kaden J

2: Target 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Park
Platte
Uinta
Park
Laramie
Carbon
Natrona
Weston
Park
Sweetwater
Goshen
Sheridan
Laramie
Laramie
Platte
Weston
Park
Laramie
Carbon
Fremont
Lincoln
Park
Natrona
Niobrara
Sweetwater
Niobrara

3: Target 3

Scores:

1

61
46
52
61
47
48
56
47
40
45
56
48
40
55
41
38
60
55
32
43
44
46
45
38
45
14
37
21
45
26
15
21
29
22
12
28
16
22
10
32
26
4

0

4

2

67
65
59
56
67
54
44
58
52
63
41
48
44
43
60
37
41
39
44
42
53
32
30
40
41
38
38
34
29
35
39
17
32
28
16
9

19
29
17
9

24
5

0

4

4: Target 4

3

71
79
69
62
61
63
62
50
54
55
63
46
40
35
40
54
26
34
34
38
30
29
32
46
26
54
33
36
23
36
37
41
29
28
39
25
19

4

67
66
63
57
54
49
49
55
62
43
46
54
61
44
35
46
47
45
55
31
27
47
47
28
37
41
39
45
36
35
41
53
20
27
32
29
36

Total: Bulls:

266 1
256 2
243

236

229 2
214

211

210

208

206 1
206 1
196

185

177

176

175 1
174 1
173

165

154 2
154 1
154

154

152

149

147

147

136

133 1
132

132

132

110

105

99 1
91 1
90

85

66

65

64 1
18

9

8



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Air Pistol (Junior) - Individual Award...

Rank: ID:

1 1007
2 1015
3 1057
4 1013
5 1068
6 1172
7 1131
8 1112
9 1073
10 1138
11 1004
12 1132
13 1030
14 1173
15 1077
16 1157
17 1076
18 1046
19 1133
20 1129
21 1040
22 1137
23 1069
24 1136
25 1128
26 1146
27 1081
28 1150
29 1159
30 1162
31 1152
32 1041
33 1160
34 1072
35 1064
36 1125
37 1025

1: Target 1 Bull 1
7: Target 2 Bull 3

Name: County:
Nunn Garrett T Albany
Clay Colby C Albany
Pokorny Flint J Fremont
Camphouse McKinzey Wbany
Florence Ashby R Fremont
Siegismund lan B Uinta
McDaniel Jalyn R Niobrara
Jeffres Hunter P Laramie
Beaman Destiny D Goshen
Montgomery Matthew SPark
Powers Hannah R Albany
Hanks Maddy K Park
Steele Garrett C Campbell
Smith Dustin E Uinta
Johnson Michael R Goshen
Bensel Skye K Sheridan
Howell William B Goshen
Horn Joseph R Carbon
Mundy Nick D Park
Gaukel Taylor N Niobrara
Smith Josie E Carbon

Sauers Christian H Park
Sanderson Kaden J Fremont
Sauers Genevieve L  Park

Kremers Casey J Niobrara
Kernan Patrick A Platte
Wiford Latosha K Goshen
Cole Forrest A Platte
Beutler Anastasia Sheridan
Sayer Joel A Sheridan
Brown Gage W Platte
Smith Menphis D Carbon
Huntley Zane Sheridan
AsaEli C Goshen
Bonham Jacob N Fremont

Johnson Jonathan A Natrona
Huddleston Kimberly GCampbell

2: Target 1 Bull 2
8: Target 2 Bull 4

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Scores:

1

38
36
33
26
21
17
26
26
19
13
33
16
18
21
22
11
29
23
20
16
20
8

1

18
19
24
11
8

6

9

20
0

5

5

10
25
9

3: Target 1 Bull 3

2

39
32
29
33
27
21
30
25
20
29
14
29
12
22
19
9

6

14
11
15
4

32
11
11
16
13
16
13
14
13
3

12
13
7

17
2

3

3

40
31
34
28
27
23
16
39
20
14
24
16
17
17
2

26
17
7

15
15
16
24
15
10
10
11
5

22
22
4

7

18
7

14
12
2

0

4

38
33
33
27
20
34
16
14
25
22
18
16
15
20
21
27
14
21
20
6

9

16
22
11
6

19
6

8

5

34
34
38
33
24
22
30
23
25
21
19
25
31
18
19
14
18
25
18
21
24
15
10
19
25
8

7

12
1

6

25
36
26
24
29
17
16
22
28
28
24
23
18
27
25
11
13
13
15
16
13
14
19
19
9

9

22
14
3

18

4: Target 1 Bull 4

7

33
41
35
22
37
31
36
14
26
19
23
24
29
10
26
15
26
9

17
17
14
3

9

8

12
10
17
20
21
6

(o]

5: Target 2 Bull 1

7/9/2011 5:40:58 PM Page 1

8

34
36
18
34
16
32
24
22
22
32
22
20
22
20
10
26
15
26
18
16
16
3

24
12
10
11
18

Total: Bulls:

281 1
279 2
246

227

201

197

194

185

185

178 1
177

169

162

155

144

139 1
138

138

134

122

116

115

111

108 1
107

105

102 1
101

83

79 1
79

78

74

70

63

45

13

6: Target 2 Bull 2



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Air Pistol (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/9/2011 5:40:58 PM Page 1

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total: Bulls:
1 2056 Osborne Hank A Fremont 41 40 44 43 37 45 42 41 333 2
2 2127 Donnelly RebeccalL Natrona 38 40 41 41 45 40 43 44 332 3
3 2049 Mariner Cade M Converse 37 40 40 41 37 39 40 38 312 3
4 2090 Dey Marin E Laramie 32 31 42 39 41 40 34 41 300 2
5 2088  Watkins Dakota L Laramie 41 38 36 31 35 38 39 42 300

6 2132 Reish Emily A Natrona 29 39 41 33 40 37 41 33 293 2
7 2059 Nettles Brahm A Fremont 33 39 34 38 36 34 41 34 289 1
8 2057  Thiessen Timothy D  Fremont 25 30 32 39 38 33 42 40 279 1
9 2142  Gaukel Kylee M Niobrara 31 36 34 36 26 27 31 43 264

10 2074  Covalt Kady L Goshen 41 34 32 41 41 19 28 27 263

11 2188 Curtis Ryan B Sweetwater 36 33 29 34 41 23 28 33 257 1
12 2149 Montgomery Madalyn HPark 32 38 26 39 27 31 32 29 254

13 2150 Erickson Morgan R Park 32 35 34 30 33 19 40 31 254

14 2121 Gregory Kolten J Laramie 33 26 22 37 29 34 34 38 253 1
15 2191 Morrison Tyler J Sweetwater 34 35 33 29 36 20 32 22 241 1
16 2062 Fehringer Jim M Fremont 34 37 27 31 21 32 33 24 239 1
17 2163  Aguirre Alex A Park 26 19 37 31 33 39 27 26 238 1
18 2189 McCauley Daniel A Sweetwater 29 28 23 33 36 32 27 26 234 1
19 2145 Hanks Danna L Park 31 30 20 31 15 34 38 33 232 1
20 2123 Matie Kaitlyn M Laramie 30 30 27 26 41 30 20 23 227 2
21 2073 Sanderson Morgan C Fremont 28 30 32 26 30 25 20 28 219

22 2078 Powell Cody M Goshen 33 32 29 19 15 25 37 28 218

23 2128 Durant Alexa J Natrona 25 28 23 28 31 38 21 22 216

24 2012  Webb Garrett B Albany 24 25 33 22 26 32 25 28 215

25 2144  Craig Lexee C Park 21 25 24 26 35 26 30 22 209

26 2041  Smith JD Carbon 32 25 18 26 27 34 25 22 209

27 2077 Keeran Sarandon N Goshen 24 31 26 30 25 24 20 21 201

28 2079 Randall Kenneth J Goshen 39 16 23 32 19 28 14 28 199

29 2148 Dvarishkis Dane A Park 25 24 30 36 25 18 18 22 198

30 2047 Burton Sarah G Carbon 23 19 30 28 16 26 27 24 193

31 2011 Pratt Dalton K Albany 19 14 26 35 36 28 19 14 191

32 2210 Florence Wade W Fremont 23 13 19 23 24 30 27 29 188

33 2176 Montgomery James IIl Bark 32 20 17 8 20 33 24 31 185

34 2153 Church Kyle J Park 23 31 21 25 21 29 22 11 183

35 2165  Scherger Katherine KatiRide 23 22 26 21 20 22 26 21 181

36 2173 Beutler Justin B Sheridan 19 15 28 24 29 17 25 21 178

37 2044 Kemp Wyatt A Carbon 13 20 28 32 32 13 19 20 177

38 2168 Miller Breanna M Platte 31 22 26 26 28 19 3 20 175

39 2161 Brazelton Brian D Park 23 24 21 21 28 14 26 17 174

40 2147 Sauers Jordan E Park 23 23 31 27 17 17 18 18 174

41 2075 Haas Chloe R Goshen 25 20 25 16 33 13 17 25 174

42 2061 Bonham Seth Z Fremont 27 17 20 19 13 31 32 13 172 2
43 2196 Pate Trevor T Uinta 19 29 14 14 22 19 36 16 169

44 2029  Graf Jaycee J Campbell 16 27 20 13 14 21 28 15 154

45 2169 Kernan Samantha J Platte 20 21 19 21 29 15 8 11 144

46 2060 Hindman Ranelle J Fremont 21 25 24 25 24 10 2 13 144

a7 2005 Dalles Jonathon (J.W.) Wbany 17 15 26 20 20 21 14 8 141

48 2190 Lindell Kenneth C Sweetwater 10 25 26 10 11 23 15 6 126

49 2201 Pittman Aaron D Washakie 11 5 14 21 23 25 9 16 124

1: Target 1 Bull 1 2: Target 1 Bull 2 3: Target 1 Bull 3 4: Target 1 Bull 4 5: Target 2 Bull 1 6: Target 2 Bull 2
7: Target 2 Bull 3 8: Target 2 Bull 4



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Air Pistol (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/9/2011 5:40:58 PM Page 2

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total: Bulls:
50 2175  Little Tanner C Sheridan 5 12 11 14 16 23 10 25 116
51 2033 Montoya Gabriel D Campbell 7 18 15 27 16 9 22 O 114
52 2030 Huddleston Colton R Campbell 15 10 7 10 27 8 0 5 82
53 2042 Fairhurst BronsonJ Carbon 14 5 4 2 8 6 24 9 72

1: Target 1 Bull 1 2: Target 1 Bull 2 3: Target 1 Bull 3 4: Target 1 Bull 4 5: Target 2 Bull 1 6: Target 2 Bull 2
7: Target 2 Bull 3 8: Target 2 Bull 4

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - .22 Pistol Sr ALL - Special Award...
7/9/2011 5:45:03 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Fremont 3029 McCabe Jerid P 335 335
2 Platte 3090 Perez Leo K 326 326
3 Goshen 6045 Howell Alexandra N 313 313
4 Laramie 3054 Hazelett Mark 312 312
5 Johnson 6050 Burton Kyle 303 303
6 Washakie 6084 Pittman Timothy S 295 295
7 Platte 3087 Tackitt Tobias L 295 295
8 Big Horn 3014  Griffin Cache L 279 279
9 Goshen 3037 Schneider Mickayla A 278 278
10 Albany 3007 Nottage Ashlen A 275 275
11 Natrona 3059 Findley Tyler 273 273
12 Lincoln 3056 Gilbert Kennadi C 260 260
13 Albany 6006 Wingett Tyler T 258 258
14 Weston 6085 Neate Robert A 256 256
15 Park 6070 Erickson Skyler D 252 252
16 Fremont 6034 Bartlett Johnathan R 248 248
17 Sheridan 6090 Swank Zachary M 243 243
18 Park 3071 Aiken Alexander K 242 242
19 Albany 3004 Hall Holly 237 237
20 Fremont 6039 Leseberg Kurt R 231 231
21 Albany 6002 Runner Jordan M 226 226
22 Fremont 6029 Supino Colton J 220 220
23 Uinta 6080 Rand Nathaniel D 217 217
24 Natrona 3062 Smith Alix J 217 217
25 Campbell 3016 Fenster Jake S 217 217
26 Uinta 3111 Bird Dakota L 214 214
27 Albany 6003 Lund Leslie A 213 213
28 Sheridan 3097 Bensel Owen K 213 213
29 Park 6073 Richter Kenneth J 212 212
30 Lincoln 6064 Wolfley Tyler J. 209 209
31 Teton 3109 Brinton McKenna M 207 207
32 Park 3070 Herd Jaeden J 207 207
33 Campbell 6017 Thomas Trevor E 206 206
34 Sheridan 6077 Porden Spencer O 205 205
35 Albany 6004 Gallegos Kevin M 203 203
36 Platte 3093 Holkan Skyler J 202 202
37 Campbell 3015 Christensen James R 201 201
38 Park 3069 Craig Jessee L 199 199
39 Goshen 3034 Howell Kaitlin M 196 196
40 Platte 6076 Sturgeon James W 195 195
41 Uinta 6079 Cheney Jovie L 188 188
42 Park 6071 McNeil Heather J 188 188
43 Campbell 6016 Lindblom Grant T 186 186
44 Lincoln 3117 Merritt Jake T 179 179
45 Goshen 6043 Allen Amy K 173 173
46 Albany 6008 Wood William J 172 172
47 Sheridan 6078 Little Shaylee L 171 171
48 Goshen 6044 Allen Tim C 158 158
49 Albany 6007 Zwieg Forrest C 158 158
50 Teton 3110 Flickinjer Charlie B 157 157

El - .22 Pistol



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - .22 Pistol Sr ALL - Special Award...
7/9/2011 5:45:03 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
51 Goshen 3040 Wiford Thane D 157 157
52 Natrona 3066 Chapin Katelyn M 153 153
53 Goshen 6046 Keeran Aleighica A 147 147
54 Goshen 3036 Lindenmuth Glenda D 147 147
55 Washakie 6083 Paris Maggie 144 144
56 Laramie 6058 Williamson Austen 142 142
57 Sweetwater 3108 Haberman Ryan A 141 141
58 Platte 3088 Kernan Katherine G 138 138
59 Laramie 6062 Fox Kyle A 134 134
60 Platte 6074 Perez Kaycee L 117 117
61 Park 6067 Craig Colbee A 113 113
62 Carbon 6018 Hill Marshal B 113 113
63 Goshen 6047 Lewis Janelle K 112 112
64 Big Horn 6009 Laird Brendon T 109 109
65 Carbon 3019 Smith Stormy S 100 100
66 Laramie 6054 Jackson Wyatt J 99 99
67 Lincoln 6063 Buche Spencer W 76 76
68 Sweetwater 3107 ArnellKyle H 73 73
69 Big Horn 6011 Strauch Cody A 72 72
70 Big Horn 6010 Connor Joshua A 0 0
E1l - .22 Pistol

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Air Pistol Sr ALL - Special Award...
7/9/2011 5:45:03 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Fremont 3029 McCabe Jerid P 359 359
2 Laramie 3054 Hazelett Mark 346 346
3 Goshen 6045 Howell Alexandra N 339 339
4 Goshen 3037 Schneider Mickayla A 339 339
5 Albany 6003 Lund Leslie A 316 316
6 Natrona 3061 Reish Elijah C 315 315
7 Fremont 6034 Bartlett Johnathan R 314 314
8 Platte 3090 Perez Leo K 309 309
9 Park 3071 Aiken Alexander K 308 308
10 Park 3070 Herd JaedenJ 308 308
11 Albany 3007 Nottage Ashlen A 306 306
12 Laramie 6062 Fox Kyle A 305 305
13 Park 3072 Aiken Tasha 305 305
14 Fremont 6029 Supino Colton J 302 302
15 Platte 3087 Tackitt Tobias L 298 298
16 Park 6070 Erickson Skyler D 297 297
17 Albany 3004 Hall Holly 295 295
18 Park 3069 Craig Jessee L 288 288
19 Goshen 6047 Lewis Janelle K 284 284
20 Carbon 6018 Hill Marshal B 283 283
21 Albany 6004 Gallegos Kevin M 280 280
22 Park 6071 McNeil Heather J 279 279
23 Fremont 6039 Leseberg Kurt R 279 279
24 Goshen 3035 Krotz Scott C 278 278
25 Campbell 3016 Fenster Jake S 272 272
26 Carbon 3019 Smith Stormy S 260 260
27 Goshen 6048 Randall Brittany M 259 259
28 Albany 6006 Wingett Tyler T 253 253
29 Washakie 6084 Pittman Timothy S 251 251
30 Park 6072 Estes Anthony M 249 249
31 Park 6068 Hollenbeck BreaAnnJ 248 248
32 Niobrara 3068 Gaukel Kaitlin B 244 244
33 Lincoln 3056 Gilbert Kennadi C 239 239
34 Goshen 3034 Howell Kaitlin M 236 236
35 Albany 6002 Runner Jordan M 234 234
36 Converse 3027 Jackson Spenzer K 231 231
37 Uinta 3111 Bird Dakota L 230 230
38 Uinta 6080 Rand Nathaniel D 227 227
39 Goshen 3040 Wiford Thane D 227 227
40 Sheridan 6078 Little Shaylee L 226 226
41 Uinta 6079 Cheney Jovie L 219 219
42 Campbell 6016 Lindblom GrantT 211 211
43 Albany 6007 Zwieg Forrest C 206 206
44 Laramie 6055 Eberhardt Thad A 202 202
45 Laramie 6058 Williamson Austen 199 199
46 Sheridan 3097 Bensel Owen K 199 199
47 Platte 6076 Sturgeon James W 196 196
48 Albany 6008 Wood William J 194 194
49 Goshen 3031 Baker Alexi B 189 189
50 Sweetwater 3108 Haberman Ryan A 181 181

E1 - Air Pistol



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Air Pistol Sr ALL - Special Award...
7/9/2011 5:45:03 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
51 Goshen 6043 Allen Amy K 165 165
52 Platte 6074 Perez Kaycee L 164 164
53 Sweetwater 3107 ArnellKyle H 155 155
54 Platte 3088 Kernan Katherine G 133 133
55 Carbon 3020 Porter Steven H 133 133
56 Platte 3092 Thorson Katelyn J 126 126
E1 - Air Pistol

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Jr. Air Pistol Team - Team Award...
7/9/2011 6:17:36 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
1 Fremont 2056 Osborne Hank A 333 333 901
2059 Nettles Brahm A 289 289
2057 Thiessen Timothy D 279 279
1057 Pokorny Flint J 246 246
2 Laramie 2090 Dey Marin E 300 300 853
2088 Watkins Dakota L 300 300
2121 Gregory Kolten J 253 253
2123 Matie Kaitlyn M 227 227
3 Natrona 2127 Donnelly Rebecca L 332 332 841
2132 Reish Emily A 293 293
2128 Durant Alexa J 216 216
1125 Johnson Jonathan A 45 45
4 Albany 1007 Nunn Garrett T 281 281 775
1015 Clay Colby C 279 279
2012 Webb Garrett B 215 215
2005 Dalles Jonathon (J.W.) W141 141
5 Sweetwater 2188 Curtis Ryan B 257 257 732
2191 Morrison Tyler J 241 241
2189 McCauley Daniel A 234 234
2190 Lindell Kenneth C 126 126
6 Goshen 2074 Covalt Kady L 263 263 680
2078 Powell Cody M 218 218
2079 Randall Kenneth J 199 199
2075 Haas Chloe R 174 174
7 Park 2144 Craig Lexee C 209 209 592
2148 Dvarishkis Dane A 198 198
2176 Montgomery James Il M 185 185
2147 Sauers Jordan E 174 174
8 Niobrara 2142 Gaukel Kylee M 264 264 580
1131 McDaniel Jalyn R 194 194
1129 Gaukel Taylor N 122 122
1128 Kremers Casey J 107 107
9 Carbon 2041 Smith JD 209 209 579
2047 Burton Sarah G 193 193
2044 Kemp Wyatt A 177 177
1046 Horn Joseph R 138 138
10 Uinta 1172 Siegismund lan B 197 197 521
2196 Pate Trevor T 169 169
1173  Smith Dustin E 155 155

E1 - Air Pistol



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Jr. Air Pistol Team - Team Award...
7/9/2011 6:17:36 PM Page 2

Rbnk: Elattaty: ’i65 HNeheeger Katherine Katie E81 T81al: »eam Total:
2168 Miller Breanna M 175 175
2169 Kernan Samantha J 144 144
1150 Cole Forrest A 101 101

12 Campbell 1030 Steele Garrett C 162 162 430
2029 Graf Jaycee J 154 154
2033 Montoya Gabriel D 114 114
2030 Huddleston Colton R 82 82

13 Sheridan 2173 Beutler Justin B 178 178 400
1157 Bensel Skye K 139 139
1159 Beutler Anastasia 83 83
1160 Huntley Zane 74 74

E1 - Air Pistol

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2011 State Shoot - Sr. Air Pistol Team - Team Award...
7/9/2011 6:17:36 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:

1 Fremont 3029 McCabe Jerid P 359 359 975
6034 Bartlett Johnathan R 314 314
6029 Supino Colton J 302 302

2 Goshen 6045 Howell Alexandra N 339 339 962
3037 Schneider Mickayla A 339 339
6047 Lewis Janelle K 284 284
6048 Randall Brittany M 259 259

3 Park 3071 Aiken Alexander K 308 308 921
3070 Herd Jaeden J 308 308
3072 Aiken Tasha 305 305
3069 Craig Jessee L 288 288

4 Albany 6003 Lund Leslie A 316 316 917
3007 Nottage Ashlen A 306 306
3004 Hall Holly 295 295
6004 Gallegos Kevin M 280 280

5 Laramie 3054 Hazelett Mark 346 346 853
6062 Fox Kyle A 305 305
6055 Eberhardt Thad A 202 202
6058 Williamson Austen 199 199

6 Platte 3090 PerezleoK 309 309 803
3087 Tackitt Tobias L 298 298
6076 Sturgeon James W 196 196
3092 Thorson Katelyn J 126 126

7 Uinta 3111 Bird Dakota L 230 230 676
6080 Rand Nathaniel D 227 227
6079 Cheney Jovie L 219 219

8 Carbon 6018 Hill Marshal B 283 283 676
3019 Smith Stormy S 260 260
3020 Porter Steven H 133 133

9 Campbell 3016 Fenster Jake S 272 272 483
6016 Lindblom Grant T 211 211

E1 - Air Pistol

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



OUTDOOR SKILLS - Juniors
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First Name Last Name Age Category Shooter Ethics/Safety Survival Wildlife Compass Distance TOTAL
Number Score Score ID Score Score Estimation Score
Rachel Dey Junior 1085 100 50 45 20 22 237
Jessica Hayes Junior 1155 100 50 45 25 16 236
Teal Scheuber Junior 1158 100 50 45 25 13 233
Jed Johnson Junior 1166 100 50 40 20 23 233
Garrett Scheuber Junior N/A 100 50 45 25 13 233
Garrett Nunn Junior 1007 100 50 45 15 21 231
Anastasia Junior 1159 100 50 40 15 20 225
Trenton Pate Junior 1171 100 50 45 15 15 225
Bonner Junior N/A 100 50 40 25 9 224
Maddy Hanks Junior 1132 100 50 40 20 13 223
Ray Berg Junior 1067 100 50 40 15 17 222
Kaden Malm Junior 1104 100 40 45 20 16 221
Joseph Horn Junior 1046 100 40 45 25 8 218
Hunter Jeffres Junior 1112 100 40 40 25 13 218
Caden Mitchell Junior 1053 100 30 45 25 15 215
Chance Leinonen Junior 1118 100 40 40 15 19 214
Parker Wilson Junior 1124 100 30 45 25 13 213
Sydney Robinson Junior 1028 100 40 35 25 12 212
McKiney Camphouse Junior 1013 100 30 45 25 9 209
Colter Camphouse Junior 1014 100 40 40 20 9 209
Dylan Tillman Junior 1148 100 40 45 24 209
Autumn Watkins Junior 1083 100 20 45 25 18 208
Lilly Junior 80 50 45 25 8 208
Latosha Wiford Junior 1081 100 30 40 25 11 206
Ty Walker Junior 1123 100 40 45 15 6 206
Jacob Bonham Junior 1064 100 30 40 25 9 204
Cooper Hanneman  Junior 1116 80 40 40 25 19 204
Joselyn Junior 1075 100 50 40 0 13 203
Destiny Brennan Junior 1073 100 50 40 5 7 202
Sam Johnson Junior 1167 90 30 40 25 17 202
Colter Nunn Junior 1008 80 50 45 5 21 201
Cortney Borer Junior 1011 80 50 45 15 9 199
Braxton Olson Junior 1096 100 50 35 13 198
Dustin Smith Junior 1173 100 30 25 15 28 198
Amy Fox Junior 1114 100 30 35 25 7 197
Patrick Kernan Junior 1146 80 40 45 20 11 196
Gage Brown Junior 1152 100 40 25 25 6 196
Joseph (Cross) Hernandez Junior 1153 80 30 45 25 16 196
Skye Bensel Junior 1157 100 30 30 20 15 195
Dustin Supine Junior N/A 100 50 45 195
Paul Junior 1122 100 30 35 5 23 193
Taylor Gaukel Junior 1129 80 50 30 25 8 193
Malea Christensen Junior 1002 100 30 30 25 6 191
Cora w Junior 1045 100 30 40 5 15 190
Luke Haas Junior 1074 80 30 50 20 10 190
Zane Hunter Junior 1160 100 40 35 0 14 189
Eli Asa Junior 1072 100 50 35 0 185
Lacey McMillen Junior 1049 100 30 35 10 9 184
Brenna Junior 1107 100 30 30 15 7 182



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

First Name

James
Dane
lan
Tanner
Garrett
Jessica
Ashby
Anna
Sean
Maddie
Jonathan
Mason
Derek
Molly
Katherine
Dalton
Lash
Michael
Wyatt
Jason
Bailey
Jacob
Johannah
Austin
Joel
Durward
Logan
Ashlyn
Sydnie

Last Name

Hansen
Siegismund
Supino
Swearinger
Watkins
Florence
Butler
Kelley
Fornstrom
Johnson
Horr

Kyle

McMichael
Bramigan
Johnson
Vasko
Lyle
Powell
Smith
Flowers
Pedersen
Sayer
Randall

Rebecia

OUTDOOR SKILLS - Juniors

Age Category Shooter Ethics/Safety Survival Wildlife Compass Distance
Number Score Score ID Score Score Estimation Score
Junior 1021 80 40 35 20 6
Junior 1161 80 40 40 5 15
Junior 1172 80 30 30 25 15
Junior N/A 100 40 40
Junior 1088 100 30 40 0 8
Junior 1084 80 30 40 10 17
Junior 1068 100 30 40 6
Junior 1108 100 40 25 5 6
Junior N/A 100 30 35 5 6
Junior 1093 80 20 40 20 11
Junior 1125 80 40 40 0 10
Junior 1052 80 40 35 0 8
Junior 1090 80 30 35 10 8
Junior 1048 100 20 30 12
Junior N/A 80 30 35 10 7
Junior 1010 80 40 40
Junior 1111 60 40 40 10 10
Junior 1077 80 30 35 5 7
Junior 1092 80 20 40 15
Junior 1099 60 40 35 18
Junior N/A 40 50 45 10 8
Junior 1121 60 30 30 20 11
Junior 1134 60 30 25 15 21
Junior 1154 60 30 50 5 6
Junior 1162 60 20 25 25 21
Junior 1080 60 30 30 20
Junior N/A 25 12
Junior 15
Junior 1094 7

TOTAL

181
180
180
180
178
177
176
176
176
171
170
163
163
162
162
160
160
157
155
153
153
151
151
151
151
140
37
15
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

First Name Last Name

Alex
Sarah
Shawn
Garrett
Brendan
Marin
Harlan
Logan
Chloe
JW
Gareth
Cole
Justin
Trevor
Dalton
William
Nathan
Maya
Brian

Lindsey
Sarandon
Emily
Danna
Emily
Kenneth
Kenny
Breanna
Ashley
Kaitlyn
Hank
Lexee
Thomas
Cannon
Kady
Dakota
Reece
Luke
Zane
Taten
Laine
Quinten
will

JW
Care
Wes
Katie

Aguirre
Burton
Feleyn
Webb
Blackburn
Dey
Benedict
Despain
Haas
Sayer
Flowers
Kayser
Beutler
Pate
Pratt
Rice

Lee
Johnson
Brazelton

Herbaugh
Keeran
Zavorka
Hanks
Benedict
Lindell
Randall
Miller
Swearinger
Matie
Osborne
Craig
Christensen
Stuckert
Covalt
Watkins
Parkins
Sorensen
Fichter
Gaukel
Vasko
Funde

Dalles
White

Scherger

Age Category

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

OUTDOOR SKILLS - Intermediates

Shooter Ethics/Safety Survival

Number
2163
2047
2197
2012
2052
2090
2195
2008
2075
2084
2160
2171
2173
2196
2011
2086
2178
2137
2161

2096 or
2076
2077
2082
2145
2194
2190
2079
2168
2094
2123
2056
2144
2003
2004
2074
2088
2066
2134
2027
2139
2102
2051
1076
2005
2212
2085
2163

Score
100
90
90
90
90
100
100
90
90
90

100
90
100
90
100
80
90
90

100
90
100
90
100

100
80
100
100
80
90

80
100
90
90
100
80
100
90
90
80
90

Score
45
45
90
50
45
45
50
50
50
50
45
50
45
45
45
50
50
50
45

50
50
45
45
50
50
40
40
35
45
47.5
45
45
50
40
35
45
40
40
40
40
50
30
50
45
45
45

Wildlife Compass

ID Score
40
80
45
45
45
45
40
45
45
50
45
45
50
40
45
50
45
40
45

35
45
45
45
40
45
45
45
40
35
40
40
40
35
35
40
40
40
40
35
50
45
40
40
35
45
45

Score
20
25
5
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
5
20
25
25
15
25
20
25

25
20
15
25
20
25
25
20
25
25
25
15
10
25
25
25
25
15
25
25
10
25
20
5
20
20
0

Distance
Estimation Score
68
19
16
20
25
15
15
19
18
12
22
26
21
16
20
9
24
23
18

13
16
15
15
10
17
16
21
25
10
22
14
18
23
23
23
22
17
16
21
9
8
17
22
14
12
22

TOTAL

273
259
246
230
230
230
230
229
228
227
227
226
226
226
225
224
224
223
223

223
221
220
220
220
217
216
216
215
215
214.5
214
213
213
213
213
212
212
211
211
209
208
207
207
204
202
202



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

First Name Last Name

Sarah
Morgan
Tyler
Taylen
Alex
Jesse
Wyatt
Kaitlin
William
Robin
Chase
Andrew
Amanda
Teo
Ryan
Bronson
Justin
Todd
Tristan
Cody
Hanna
o]
Madalyn
Sage
Wyatt
Gabe
Seth
Carissa
Allee
Wade
Samantha
Dusty
Candice
Colton
Tana
Charlie
Brahm

Dey
Erickson
Morrison
Fornstrom
Buckman
Austin
Kemp
Butler
Shafer
Austin
Lenonon
Misener
Christensen
Faulkner
Curtis
Fairhurst

Walker
Lind
Powell
Hoggie
Watterson
Montgomery
McMichael
Gardner
Montoya
Bonham
Lyle

Berg

F

Kernan
Neate
Papke

Eberhardt

Nolte

Age Category

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

OUTDOOR SKILLS - Intermediates

Shooter Ethics/Safety Survival

Number
2089
2150
2191
2104
2018
2024
2044
2116
2181
2025
2131
2119
2002
2152
2188
2042
2173
2081
2118
2078
2015
2071
2149
2016
2214
2033
2061
2112
2069
2210
2169
2206
2135
2040
2106
1170
2059

Score
80
80
90
80
80
100
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
60
80
70
70
90
90
90
90
90
80
80
80
90
40

Score
40
45
50
40
45
45
40
35
40
45
40
45
45
45
45
40
50
40
30
40
50
35
40
45
40
45
45
45
35
35
40
25
20

Wildlife Compass

ID Score
40
35
45
45
30
30
35
45
35
35
45
25
35
45
40
40
45
35
40
50
50
45
30
40
25
35
35
25
45
35
45
30
15

Score
25
25

25
25
15
20
20
15
15
0
25
15
5

15
25

10
25

15

15
25
25
15

Distance
Estimation Score
16
16
16
9
17
7
12
6
16
9
18
7
6
6
16
17

17
7
6

20
13

16

13
10

TOTAL

201
201
201
199
197
197
197
196
196
194
193
192
191
191
191
187
185
182
182
181
180
180
178
175
175
170
170
167
166
166
165
158
100
34
25
15
0



OUTDOOR SKILLS - Seniors
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First Name Last Name  Age Category Shooter Ethics/Safety Survival Wildlife Compass Distance TOTAL
Number Score Score ID Score Score Estimation Score
Owen Bensel Senior 3097 90 45 37.5 25 20 217.5
Bayla Colton Senior 3102 90 47.5 35 25 19 216.5
Leo Perez Senior 3090 95 47.5 47.5 0 23 213
Alex Aiken Senior 3071 95 45 37.5 15 20 2125
Kaycee Perez Senior 6074 95 47.5 47.5 5 17 212
Robert Espy Senior 6021 90 45 325 25 16 208.5
Aleighica Keeran Senior 6046 85 47.5 35 25 15 207.5
Eliyah Reish Senior 3061 90 47.5 45 5 17 204.5
Zane Lacey Senior 6061 75 42.5 37.5 25 22 202
Justin Lee Senior 3098 85 45 27.5 25 19 201.5
Garrett Mitchell Senior 3025 85 32.5 37.5 25 21 201
Garrett Ford Senior 3017 95 37.5 27.5 20 20 200
Quentin McGuire Senior 3028 80 40 40 15 25 200
Rebecca Burton Senior 6088 75 45 37.5 25 17 199.5
Skyler Erickson Senior 6020 95 35 32.5 20 16 198.5
Ty Espy Senior 6022 85 47.5 37.5 15 13 198
Nate Rand Senior 6080 85 37.5 32.5 20 23 198
David Whetstone  Senior 6086 90 35 35 20 17 197
Jovie Cheney Senior 6079 75 45 30 25 20 195
Jordan Runner Senior 6002 85 40 27.5 20 21 193.5
Alexi Baker Senior 3031 85 42.5 22.5 20 22 192
Thad Eberhardt Senior 6055 75 42.5 325 15 27 192
Steven Porter Senior 3020 90 35 32.5 15 19 191.5
Skyler Holkan Senior 3093 90 30 325 20 19 191.5
Dakota Bird Senior 3111 80 40 27.5 25 19 191.5
Wilson Flowers Senior 3074 90 325 30 20 18 190.5
Toby Tackitt Senior 3087 75 42.5 40 15 18 190.5
Charlie Senior 3110 85 47.5 25 20 13 190.5
Laurel Leonhardt Senior 3118 85 40 225 25 18 190.5
William Wood Senior 3008 80 35 35 20 20 190
Tyler Leinonen Senior 3066 70 37.5 40 25 17 189.5
Amy Allen Senior 6043 90 40 35 15 9 189
Alexandra  Howell Senior 6045 80 37.5 32.5 20 17 187
Katie Kernan Senior 3088 95 32.5 30 20 7 184.5
Kyle Arnell Senior 3107 85 37.5 27.5 20 14 184
Thane Wiford Senior 3040 85 325 27.5 15 22 182
Kenny Richter Senior 6073 80 25 40 25 12 182
Spencer Porden Senior 6077 90 35 30 5 22 182
Ashlen Nottage Senior 3007 90 35 225 20 14 181.5
Chris Kimzey Senior 3053 90 35 17.5 15 23 180.5
Breanna Hollenbak Senior 6068 80 37.5 30 20 12 179.5
Forrest Zwieg Senior 6007 85 45 22.5 15 11 178.5
Scott Krotz Senior 3035 80 35 30 25 8 178
Leslie Lund Senior 6003 80 42.5 37.5 18 178
Brittany Randall Senior 6048 80 32.5 30 25 9 176.5
Duke McMillen Senior 6328 60 40 325 25 18 175.5
Tasha Aiken Senior 3072 75 35 27.5 20 17 174.5



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

First Name Last Name

Gabe
Marshall
Glenda
Tyler
Zachary
Layne
Talon
James
Spencer
Chad
Eisaac
Ashley
Molly
Shaylee
Robert
Kyle
Victoria
Heather
Victoria
Maylee
Colbee
John

Mackulin
Hill
Lindenmuth
Faircloth
Swank
McGuire
Faler
Sturgeon
Jackson
Sheeley
Flowers
Johnson
Carroll
Little
Neate

Fox
Hernandez
McNeil
Wingett

Craig
Nelson

OUTDOOR SKILLS - Seniors

Age Category Shooter Ethics/Safety Survival Wildlife Compass Distance TOTAL
Number Score Score ID Score Score Estimation Score
Senior 6087 85 40 27.5 5 17 174.5
Senior 6018 80 35 37.5 10 11 173.5
Senior 3036 80 375 22.5 20 12 172
Senior 3089 85 45 22.5 5 13 170.5
Senior 6090 85 35 30 0 19 169
Senior 6025 80 325 325 0 21 166
Senior 3103 70 325 42.5 20 165
Senior 6076 80 30 25 20 9 164
Senior 3027 85 325 30 10 6 163.5
Senior 6075 80 40 25 0 17 162
Senior 3080 65 375 25 10 21 158.5
Senior 3085 70 35 15 20 18 158
Senior 3048 75 30 20 25 7 157
Senior 6078 60 325 25 20 17 154.5
Senior 6085 65 35 27.5 20 6 153.5
Senior 6062 70 35 25 10 10 150
Senior 3048 60 35 25 15 14 149
Senior 6071 65 325 30 5 10 142.5
Senior 3006 75 325 25 132.5
Senior 3033 50 37.5 20 15 9 131.5
Senior 6067 5 19 24
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